
 Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

100m FREESTYLE WOMEN
PRELIMINARY

Event 28
07 AUG 2018 -  9:00

WR   51.71   SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE1993 Budapest (HUN) 23 JUL 201724.83
WJ   52.70   OLEKSIAK Penelope CAN2000 Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 11 AUG 201625.70
ER   51.71   SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE1993 Budapest (HUN) 23 JUL 201724.83
EJ   53.88   ANDERSON Freya GBR2001 Indianapol (USA) 25 AUG 201726.69
CR   52.67   SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE1993 Berlin (GER) 20 AUG 201425.72

HEAT 1 OF 6
1 3 POGHOSYAN Ani ARM 04 JUN 2000 0.76 28.49 59.48 657

30.99

2 6 ALKARAMOVA Fatima AZE 26 JUN 2002 0.80 29.15 59.49 0.01 656
30.34

3 4 LETTOLI Sara SMR 05 JUL 2001 0.72 29.11 1:00.01 0.53 639
30.90

4 2 BERNARDI Elisa SMR 09 AUG 2000 0.73 29.50 1:00.49 1.01 624
30.99

5 5 MERIZAJ Nikol ALB 08 JUL 1998 0.65 29.58 1:00.59 1.11 621
31.01

6 7 SHABANI Fjorda KOS 01 JAN 2004 0.80 29.59 1:02.74 3.26 559
33.15

NOT CLASSIFIED

1 ZEQIRI Eda KOS 07 AUG 2004 DNS

    Issued: 07 AUG 2018 at  9:03

HEAT 2 OF 6
1 5 GIRARDET Noemi SUI 12 DEC 1994 0.71 27.34 56.04 785

28.70

2 8 AVRAMOVA Ekaterina TUR 12 NOV 1991 0.69 27.29 56.64 0.60 760
29.35

3 6 KURAS Magdalena SWE 14 MAY 1988 0.74 27.68 57.10 1.06 742
29.42

4 2 ALNEK Kertu Ly EST 14 SEP 1999 0.66 27.30 57.13 1.09 741
29.83

5 7 JUNEVIK Sara SWE 14 FEB 2000 0.78 27.62 57.24 1.20 737
29.62

6 1 KULIASHOVA Anastasiya BLR 30 NOV 2001 0.72 27.59 57.27 1.23 736
29.68

7 3 NIKITINA Gabriela LAT 02 JUN 1994 0.73 27.30 57.32 1.28 734
30.02

8 9 BENKOVA Laura SVK 11 MAY 2000 0.66 27.80 57.74 1.70 718
29.94

9 4 POLANSKA Aleksandra POL 24 SEP 2000 0.79 27.72 57.92 1.88 711
30.20

10 0 ELIGUEL Sezin TUR 29 MAY 1999 0.68 28.03 58.07 2.03 706
30.04

    Issued: 07 AUG 2018 at  9:05
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

HEAT 3 OF 6
1 4 DRAKOU Theodora GRE 06 FEB 1992 0.62 26.54 55.78 796

29.24

2 1 GANTRIIS Emily DEN 29 MAY 1999 0.68 26.74 56.09 0.31 783
29.35

3 0 PIKINER Iryna UKR 09 MAR 1990 0.66 26.63 56.27 0.49 776
29.64

4 3 SEGEL Janja SLO 17 JUN 2001 0.75 27.37 56.34 0.56 773
28.97

5 7 MALUKA Ieva LAT 09 APR 2003 0.73 27.53 56.49 0.71 767
28.96

6 6 OZBILEN Selen TUR 22 MAR 2001 0.70 27.54 56.53 0.75 765
28.99

7 5 BJOERNSEN Susann NOR 28 MAY 1993 0.68 26.84 56.97 1.19 747
30.13

8 9 ANTONIOU Kalia CYP 06 APR 2000 0.81 27.61 57.12 1.34 741
29.51

9 8 GOLD Aleksa EST 03 JAN 2000 0.74 27.56 57.28 1.50 735
29.72

    Issued: 07 AUG 2018 at  9:07

HEAT 4 OF 6
1 4 BONNET Charlotte FRA 14 FEB 1995 0.68 25.99 53.90 882 q

27.91

2 5 WATTEL Marie FRA 02 JUN 1997 0.67 26.38 54.59 0.69 849 q
28.21

3 6 APOSTALON Anika CZE 09 FEB 1995 0.66 26.38 54.61 0.71 848 q
28.23

4 8 WASICK Katarzyna POL 22 MAR 1992 0.74 26.43 54.71 0.81 844 q
28.28

5 1 KOST Nina SUI 17 APR 1995 0.70 26.28 55.08 1.18 827 q
28.80

6 7 HOPKIN Anna GBR 24 APR 1996 0.80 26.08 55.17 1.27 823 q
29.09

7 2 GASTALDELLO Beryl FRA 13 FEB 1995 0.62 26.37 55.29 1.39 818
28.92

8 3 BUSCH Kim Anna-Lisa NED 16 JUN 1998 0.80 26.24 55.45 1.55 810 R
29.21

NOT CLASSIFIED

0 DUMONT Valentine BEL 02 JUL 2000 DNS
9 JALLOW Mimosa FIN 17 JUN 1994 DNS

    Issued: 07 AUG 2018 at  9:09

HEAT 5 OF 6
1 4 BLUME Pernille DEN 14 MAY 1994 0.64 25.52 52.97 930 q

27.45

2 5 HEEMSKERK Femke NED 21 SEP 1987 0.76 26.15 53.96 0.99 880 q
27.81

3 3 PELLEGRINI Federica ITA 05 AUG 1988 0.70 26.60 54.51 1.54 853 q
27.91

4 7 OPENYSHEVA Arina RUS 24 MAR 1999 0.71 26.61 54.70 1.73 844 q
28.09
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

5 6 MUREZ Andrea ISR 29 JAN 1992 0.75 26.53 54.82 1.85 839 q

28.29

6 2 MUNOZ DEL CAMPO Lidon ESP 03 DEC 1995 0.65 26.45 55.14 2.17 824 q
28.69

7 8 JENSEN Julie Kepp DEN 03 JAN 2000 0.69 26.20 55.36 2.39 814
29.16

8 1 HANSSON Louise SWE 24 NOV 1996 0.72 26.72 55.81 2.84 795
29.09

9 0 KOLAROVA Anna CZE 17 APR 1997 0.64 26.67 55.87 2.90 792
29.20

10 9 LETRARI Laura ITA 08 MAR 1989 0.67 27.14 56.29 3.32 775
29.15

    Issued: 07 AUG 2018 at  9:11

HEAT 6 OF 6
1 4 SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE 17 AUG 1993 0.69 25.51 53.45 905 q

27.94

2 7 BRO Signe DEN 05 MAR 1999 0.81 26.19 54.08 0.63 874 q
27.89

3 3 ANDERSON Freya GBR 04 MAR 2001 0.76 26.62 54.27 0.82 865 q
27.65

4 2 KAMENEVA Mariia RUS 27 MAY 1999 0.69 26.66 54.46 1.01 856 q
27.80

5 1 FERRAIOLI Erika ITA 23 MAR 1986 0.66 26.36 55.24 1.79 820 R
28.88

6 8 NASRETDINOVA Rozaliya RUS 10 FEB 1997 0.69 26.35 55.43 1.98 811
29.08

7 0 KLANCAR Neza SLO 19 FEB 2000 0.82 26.88 55.58 2.13 805
28.70

8 9 GALIZI Giada ITA 20 JUL 1993 0.76 26.93 55.62 2.17 803
28.69

NOT CLASSIFIED

6 BRUHN Annika GER 05 OCT 1992 DNS
5 KROMOWIDJOJO Ranomi NED 20 AUG 1990 DNS

    Issued: 07 AUG 2018 at  9:14
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 Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

100m FREESTYLE WOMEN
PRELIMINARY

Event 28
07 AUG 2018 -  9:00

WR   51.71   SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE1993 Budapest (HUN) 23 JUL 201724.83
WJ   52.70   OLEKSIAK Penelope CAN2000 Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 11 AUG 201625.70
ER   51.71   SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE1993 Budapest (HUN) 23 JUL 201724.83
EJ   53.88   ANDERSON Freya GBR2001 Indianapol (USA) 25 AUG 201726.69
CR   52.67   SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE1993 Berlin (GER) 20 AUG 201425.72

1 5 4 BLUME Pernille DEN 14 MAY 1994 0.64 25.52 52.97 930 q
27.45

2 6 4 SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE 17 AUG 1993 0.69 25.51 53.45 0.48 905 q
27.94

3 4 4 BONNET Charlotte FRA 14 FEB 1995 0.68 25.99 53.90 0.93 882 q
27.91

4 5 5 HEEMSKERK Femke NED 21 SEP 1987 0.76 26.15 53.96 0.99 880 q
27.81

5 6 7 BRO Signe DEN 05 MAR 1999 0.81 26.19 54.08 1.11 874 q
27.89

6 6 3 ANDERSON Freya GBR 04 MAR 2001 0.76 26.62 54.27 1.30 865 q
27.65

7 6 2 KAMENEVA Mariia RUS 27 MAY 1999 0.69 26.66 54.46 1.49 856 q
27.80

8 5 3 PELLEGRINI Federica ITA 05 AUG 1988 0.70 26.60 54.51 1.54 853 q
27.91

9 4 5 WATTEL Marie FRA 02 JUN 1997 0.67 26.38 54.59 1.62 849 q
28.21

10 4 6 APOSTALON Anika CZE 09 FEB 1995 0.66 26.38 54.61 1.64 848 q
28.23

11 5 7 OPENYSHEVA Arina RUS 24 MAR 1999 0.71 26.61 54.70 1.73 844 q
28.09

12 4 8 WASICK Katarzyna POL 22 MAR 1992 0.74 26.43 54.71 1.74 844 q
28.28

13 5 6 MUREZ Andrea ISR 29 JAN 1992 0.75 26.53 54.82 1.85 839 q
28.29

14 4 1 KOST Nina SUI 17 APR 1995 0.70 26.28 55.08 2.11 827 q
28.80

15 5 2 MUNOZ DEL CAMPO Lidon ESP 03 DEC 1995 0.65 26.45 55.14 2.17 824 q
28.69

16 4 7 HOPKIN Anna GBR 24 APR 1996 0.80 26.08 55.17 2.20 823 q
29.09

17 6 1 FERRAIOLI Erika ITA 23 MAR 1986 0.66 26.36 55.24 2.27 820 R
28.88

18 4 2 GASTALDELLO Beryl FRA 13 FEB 1995 0.62 26.37 55.29 2.32 818
28.92

19 5 8 JENSEN Julie Kepp DEN 03 JAN 2000 0.69 26.20 55.36 2.39 814
29.16

20 6 8 NASRETDINOVA Rozaliya RUS 10 FEB 1997 0.69 26.35 55.43 2.46 811
29.08

21 4 3 BUSCH Kim Anna-Lisa NED 16 JUN 1998 0.80 26.24 55.45 2.48 810 R
29.21
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

22 6 0 KLANCAR Neza SLO 19 FEB 2000 0.82 26.88 55.58 2.61 805
28.70

23 6 9 GALIZI Giada ITA 20 JUL 1993 0.76 26.93 55.62 2.65 803
28.69

24 3 4 DRAKOU Theodora GRE 06 FEB 1992 0.62 26.54 55.78 2.81 796
29.24

25 5 1 HANSSON Louise SWE 24 NOV 1996 0.72 26.72 55.81 2.84 795
29.09

26 5 0 KOLAROVA Anna CZE 17 APR 1997 0.64 26.67 55.87 2.90 792
29.20

27 2 5 GIRARDET Noemi SUI 12 DEC 1994 0.71 27.34 56.04 3.07 785
28.70

28 3 1 GANTRIIS Emily DEN 29 MAY 1999 0.68 26.74 56.09 3.12 783
29.35

29 3 0 PIKINER Iryna UKR 09 MAR 1990 0.66 26.63 56.27 3.30 776
29.64

30 5 9 LETRARI Laura ITA 08 MAR 1989 0.67 27.14 56.29 3.32 775
29.15

31 3 3 SEGEL Janja SLO 17 JUN 2001 0.75 27.37 56.34 3.37 773
28.97

32 3 7 MALUKA Ieva LAT 09 APR 2003 0.73 27.53 56.49 3.52 767
28.96

33 3 6 OZBILEN Selen TUR 22 MAR 2001 0.70 27.54 56.53 3.56 765
28.99

34 2 8 AVRAMOVA Ekaterina TUR 12 NOV 1991 0.69 27.29 56.64 3.67 760
29.35

35 3 5 BJOERNSEN Susann NOR 28 MAY 1993 0.68 26.84 56.97 4.00 747
30.13

36 2 6 KURAS Magdalena SWE 14 MAY 1988 0.74 27.68 57.10 4.13 742
29.42

37 3 9 ANTONIOU Kalia CYP 06 APR 2000 0.81 27.61 57.12 4.15 741
29.51

38 2 2 ALNEK Kertu Ly EST 14 SEP 1999 0.66 27.30 57.13 4.16 741
29.83

39 2 7 JUNEVIK Sara SWE 14 FEB 2000 0.78 27.62 57.24 4.27 737
29.62

40 2 1 KULIASHOVA Anastasiya BLR 30 NOV 2001 0.72 27.59 57.27 4.30 736
29.68

41 3 8 GOLD Aleksa EST 03 JAN 2000 0.74 27.56 57.28 4.31 735
29.72

42 2 3 NIKITINA Gabriela LAT 02 JUN 1994 0.73 27.30 57.32 4.35 734
30.02

43 2 9 BENKOVA Laura SVK 11 MAY 2000 0.66 27.80 57.74 4.77 718
29.94

44 2 4 POLANSKA Aleksandra POL 24 SEP 2000 0.79 27.72 57.92 4.95 711
30.20

45 2 0 ELIGUEL Sezin TUR 29 MAY 1999 0.68 28.03 58.07 5.10 706
30.04

46 1 3 POGHOSYAN Ani ARM 04 JUN 2000 0.76 28.49 59.48 6.51 657
30.99

47 1 6 ALKARAMOVA Fatima AZE 26 JUN 2002 0.80 29.15 59.49 6.52 656
30.34

48 1 4 LETTOLI Sara SMR 05 JUL 2001 0.72 29.11 1:00.01 7.04 639
30.90

49 1 2 BERNARDI Elisa SMR 09 AUG 2000 0.73 29.50 1:00.49 7.52 624
30.99
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

50 1 5 MERIZAJ Nikol ALB 08 JUL 1998 0.65 29.58 1:00.59 7.62 621
31.01

51 1 7 SHABANI Fjorda KOS 01 JAN 2004 0.80 29.59 1:02.74 9.77 559
33.15

NOT CLASSIFIED

6 6 BRUHN Annika GER 05 OCT 1992 DNS
4 0 DUMONT Valentine BEL 02 JUL 2000 DNS
4 9 JALLOW Mimosa FIN 17 JUN 1994 DNS
6 5 KROMOWIDJOJO Ranomi NED 20 AUG 1990 DNS
1 1 ZEQIRI Eda KOS 07 AUG 2004 DNS

    Issued: 07 AUG 2018 at  9:14
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 Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

50m BREASTSTROKE MEN
PRELIMINARY

Event 29
07 AUG 2018 -  9:14

WR   25.95   PEATY Adam GBR1994 Budapest (HUN) 25 JUL 2017
WJ   26.97   MARTINENGHI Nicolo' ITA1999 Riccione (ITA) 04 APR 2017
ER   25.95   PEATY Adam GBR1994 Budapest (HUN) 25 JUL 2017
EJ   26.97   MARTINENGHI Nicolo' ITA1999 Riccione (ITA) 04 APR 2017
CR   26.62   PEATY Adam GBR1994 Berlin (GER) 22 AUG 2014

HEAT 1 OF 6
1 5 STRILETS Ivan UKR 12 JAN 1998 0.68 28.54 751

2 4 KOPTYELOV Mykyta UKR 12 OCT 1999 0.70 28.65 0.11 743

3 6 AEDMA Andri EST 05 JUL 1995 0.59 29.34 0.80 691

4 3 STAFRACE Michael MLT 04 OCT 1998 0.65 30.03 1.49 645

5 2 BAHOLLI Deni ALB 30 JUN 1998 0.68 31.43 2.89 562

    Issued: 07 AUG 2018 at  9:16

HEAT 2 OF 6
1 5 ROGUSKI Bartlomiej POL 13 MAY 1993 0.67 28.43 760

2 6 DORINOV Mikhail RUS 09 AUG 1995 0.67 28.51 0.08 754

3 4 OEGRETIR Berkay Oemer TUR 16 FEB 1998 0.64 28.90 0.47 723

4 3 VUORELA Teemu FIN 24 MAR 1994 0.69 28.93 0.50 721

5 2 BENO Jozef SVK 10 NOV 1999 0.72 28.95 0.52 720

6 7 BOBROVS Daniils LAT 08 OCT 1997 0.68 28.99 0.56 717

7 8 DIETRICH Johannes AUT 05 OCT 1993 0.73 29.49 1.06 681

8 0 EPITROPOV Lyubomir E BUL 27 APR 1999 0.63 29.63 1.20 671

9 1 EMIRBAYER Oktaycan TUR 27 JUL 1998 0.66 29.72 1.29 665

NOT CLASSIFIED

9 LAEUFFER Jacques SUI 04 DEC 1997 DNS

    Issued: 07 AUG 2018 at  9:18

HEAT 3 OF 6
1 3 MURDOCH Ross GBR 14 JAN 1994 0.60 27.27 861 q

2 6 ROTHBAUER Christopher AUT 29 JAN 1998 0.68 28.09 0.82 788

3 4 KAESER Yannick SUI 03 JUL 1992 0.74 28.28 1.01 772

4 5 WIHANTO William FIN 13 SEP 1994 0.65 28.30 1.03 770

5 8 BAYER Valentin AUT 08 NOV 1999 0.64 28.33 1.06 768

6 2 ALLIKVEE Martin EST 21 MAR 1995 0.64 28.54 1.27 751

7 7 ATASOY Demir TUR 26 MAY 1987 0.69 28.69 1.42 739
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

8 0 PROVORKOV Filipp EST 15 APR 1988 0.70 28.77 1.50 733

9 1 HORVATH David HUN 16 MAY 1996 0.65 29.03 1.76 714

10 9 KARPENKO Oleksandr UKR 16 SEP 1995 0.68 29.79 2.52 660

    Issued: 07 AUG 2018 at  9:20

HEAT 4 OF 6
1 4 PRIGODA Kirill RUS 29 DEC 1995 0.59 27.21 867 q

2 5 SKAGIUS Johannes SWE 10 FEB 1995 0.68 27.27 0.06 861 q

3 2 WILBY James GBR 12 NOV 1993 0.71 27.44 0.23 845

4 0 REITSHAMMER Bernhard AUT 17 JUN 1994 0.65 27.66 0.45 825 q

5 6 KAMMINGA Arno NED 22 OCT 1995 0.68 27.71 0.50 821 q

6 3 KOSTIN Oleg RUS 06 MAY 1992 0.66 27.89 0.68 805

7 9 KLOBUCNIK Tomas SVK 21 JUN 1990 0.71 28.03 0.82 793

8 7 MURPHY Alexander IRL 11 JUN 1995 0.61 28.09 0.88 788

9 8 LIUKKONEN Ari-Pekka FIN 09 FEB 1989 0.71 28.71 1.50 738

NOT CLASSIFIED

1 STOLARSKI Marcin POL 04 JAN 1996 DNS

    Issued: 07 AUG 2018 at  9:21

HEAT 5 OF 6
1 4 SCOZZOLI Fabio ITA 03 AUG 1988 0.64 27.04 883 q

2 5 ELZERMAN Ties NED 30 APR 1995 0.66 27.16 0.12 872 q

3 3 PINZUTI Alessandro ITA 10 MAY 1999 0.67 27.17 0.13 871 q

4 7 GREENE Darragh IRL 20 OCT 1995 0.68 27.66 0.62 825 q

5 6 TITENIS Giedrius LTU 21 JUL 1989 0.71 27.78 0.74 815 R

6 2 KHOMENKO Ilya RUS 14 OCT 1995 0.69 27.79 0.75 814

7 9 SIDLAUSKAS Andrius LTU 05 JUN 1997 0.68 27.85 0.81 808

8 8 BOTIK Marek SVK 28 JUN 1991 0.74 27.89 0.85 805

9 0 SHUMKOV Lachezar BUL 28 FEB 1992 0.68 28.40 1.36 762

10 1 GOLDFADEN Itay ISR 24 APR 1996 0.65 28.47 1.43 757

    Issued: 07 AUG 2018 at  9:23

HEAT 6 OF 6
1 4 PEATY Adam GBR 28 DEC 1994 0.62 26.50 939 q CR

2 5 SHYMANOVICH Ilya BLR 02 AUG 1994 0.66 27.09 0.59 878 q

3 3 SILADJI Caba SRB 23 AUG 1990 0.66 27.12 0.62 876 q

4 6 STEVENS Peter John SLO 01 JUN 1995 0.59 27.21 0.71 867 q

5 2 SCHWINGENSCHLOEGL Fabian GER 15 AUG 1991 0.66 27.49 0.99 841 q

6 1 OBROVAC Nikola CRO 18 JUN 1998 0.67 27.62 1.12 829 q
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

7 8 KARPOUZLIS Ioannis GRE 01 MAR 1992 0.69 27.74 1.24 818 q

8 7 SAKCI Emre TUR 15 NOV 1997 0.66 27.76 1.26 816 R

9 9 BJERG Tobias B. DEN 21 APR 1998 0.61 27.84 1.34 809

10 0 PIZZINI Luca ITA 08 APR 1989 0.64 27.93 1.43 802

    Issued: 07 AUG 2018 at  9:25
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 Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

50m BREASTSTROKE MEN
PRELIMINARY

Event 29
07 AUG 2018 -  9:14

WR   25.95   PEATY Adam GBR1994 Budapest (HUN) 25 JUL 2017
WJ   26.97   MARTINENGHI Nicolo' ITA1999 Riccione (ITA) 04 APR 2017
ER   25.95   PEATY Adam GBR1994 Budapest (HUN) 25 JUL 2017
EJ   26.97   MARTINENGHI Nicolo' ITA1999 Riccione (ITA) 04 APR 2017
CR   26.62   PEATY Adam GBR1994 Berlin (GER) 22 AUG 2014

1 6 4 PEATY Adam GBR 28 DEC 1994 0.62 26.50 939 q CR

2 5 4 SCOZZOLI Fabio ITA 03 AUG 1988 0.64 27.04 0.54 883 q

3 6 5 SHYMANOVICH Ilya BLR 02 AUG 1994 0.66 27.09 0.59 878 q

4 6 3 SILADJI Caba SRB 23 AUG 1990 0.66 27.12 0.62 876 q

5 5 5 ELZERMAN Ties NED 30 APR 1995 0.66 27.16 0.66 872 q

6 5 3 PINZUTI Alessandro ITA 10 MAY 1999 0.67 27.17 0.67 871 q

7 4 4 PRIGODA Kirill RUS 29 DEC 1995 0.59 27.21 0.71 867 q

7 6 6 STEVENS Peter John SLO 01 JUN 1995 0.59 27.21 0.71 867 q

9 3 3 MURDOCH Ross GBR 14 JAN 1994 0.60 27.27 0.77 861 q

9 4 5 SKAGIUS Johannes SWE 10 FEB 1995 0.68 27.27 0.77 861 q

11 4 2 WILBY James GBR 12 NOV 1993 0.71 27.44 0.94 845

12 6 2 SCHWINGENSCHLOEGL Fabian GER 15 AUG 1991 0.66 27.49 0.99 841 q

13 6 1 OBROVAC Nikola CRO 18 JUN 1998 0.67 27.62 1.12 829 q

14 5 7 GREENE Darragh IRL 20 OCT 1995 0.68 27.66 1.16 825 q

14 4 0 REITSHAMMER Bernhard AUT 17 JUN 1994 0.65 27.66 1.16 825 q

16 4 6 KAMMINGA Arno NED 22 OCT 1995 0.68 27.71 1.21 821 q

17 6 8 KARPOUZLIS Ioannis GRE 01 MAR 1992 0.69 27.74 1.24 818 q

18 6 7 SAKCI Emre TUR 15 NOV 1997 0.66 27.76 1.26 816 R

19 5 6 TITENIS Giedrius LTU 21 JUL 1989 0.71 27.78 1.28 815 R

20 5 2 KHOMENKO Ilya RUS 14 OCT 1995 0.69 27.79 1.29 814

21 6 9 BJERG Tobias B. DEN 21 APR 1998 0.61 27.84 1.34 809

22 5 9 SIDLAUSKAS Andrius LTU 05 JUN 1997 0.68 27.85 1.35 808

23 5 8 BOTIK Marek SVK 28 JUN 1991 0.74 27.89 1.39 805

23 4 3 KOSTIN Oleg RUS 06 MAY 1992 0.66 27.89 1.39 805

25 6 0 PIZZINI Luca ITA 08 APR 1989 0.64 27.93 1.43 802

26 4 9 KLOBUCNIK Tomas SVK 21 JUN 1990 0.71 28.03 1.53 793

27 4 7 MURPHY Alexander IRL 11 JUN 1995 0.61 28.09 1.59 788

27 3 6 ROTHBAUER Christopher AUT 29 JAN 1998 0.68 28.09 1.59 788

29 3 4 KAESER Yannick SUI 03 JUL 1992 0.74 28.28 1.78 772
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

30 3 5 WIHANTO William FIN 13 SEP 1994 0.65 28.30 1.80 770

31 3 8 BAYER Valentin AUT 08 NOV 1999 0.64 28.33 1.83 768

32 5 0 SHUMKOV Lachezar BUL 28 FEB 1992 0.68 28.40 1.90 762

33 2 5 ROGUSKI Bartlomiej POL 13 MAY 1993 0.67 28.43 1.93 760

34 5 1 GOLDFADEN Itay ISR 24 APR 1996 0.65 28.47 1.97 757

35 2 6 DORINOV Mikhail RUS 09 AUG 1995 0.67 28.51 2.01 754

36 3 2 ALLIKVEE Martin EST 21 MAR 1995 0.64 28.54 2.04 751

36 1 5 STRILETS Ivan UKR 12 JAN 1998 0.68 28.54 2.04 751

38 1 4 KOPTYELOV Mykyta UKR 12 OCT 1999 0.70 28.65 2.15 743

39 3 7 ATASOY Demir TUR 26 MAY 1987 0.69 28.69 2.19 739

40 4 8 LIUKKONEN Ari-Pekka FIN 09 FEB 1989 0.71 28.71 2.21 738

41 3 0 PROVORKOV Filipp EST 15 APR 1988 0.70 28.77 2.27 733

42 2 4 OEGRETIR Berkay Oemer TUR 16 FEB 1998 0.64 28.90 2.40 723

43 2 3 VUORELA Teemu FIN 24 MAR 1994 0.69 28.93 2.43 721

44 2 2 BENO Jozef SVK 10 NOV 1999 0.72 28.95 2.45 720

45 2 7 BOBROVS Daniils LAT 08 OCT 1997 0.68 28.99 2.49 717

46 3 1 HORVATH David HUN 16 MAY 1996 0.65 29.03 2.53 714

47 1 6 AEDMA Andri EST 05 JUL 1995 0.59 29.34 2.84 691

48 2 8 DIETRICH Johannes AUT 05 OCT 1993 0.73 29.49 2.99 681

49 2 0 EPITROPOV Lyubomir E BUL 27 APR 1999 0.63 29.63 3.13 671

50 2 1 EMIRBAYER Oktaycan TUR 27 JUL 1998 0.66 29.72 3.22 665

51 3 9 KARPENKO Oleksandr UKR 16 SEP 1995 0.68 29.79 3.29 660

52 1 3 STAFRACE Michael MLT 04 OCT 1998 0.65 30.03 3.53 645

53 1 2 BAHOLLI Deni ALB 30 JUN 1998 0.68 31.43 4.93 562

NOT CLASSIFIED

2 9 LAEUFFER Jacques SUI 04 DEC 1997 DNS
4 1 STOLARSKI Marcin POL 04 JAN 1996 DNS

    Issued: 07 AUG 2018 at  9:25
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 Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

200m INDIVIDUAL MEDLEY WOMEN
PRELIMINARY

Event 30
07 AUG 2018 -  9:25

WR   2:06.12   HOSSZU Katinka HUN1989 Kazan (RUS) 03 AUG 201527.30 58.94 1:35.64
WJ   2:09.98   IKEE Rikako JPN2000 Tokyo (JPN) 29 JAN 201727.15 1:01.36 1:39.36
ER   2:06.12   HOSSZU Katinka HUN1989 Kazan (RUS) 03 AUG 201527.30 58.94 1:35.64
EJ   2:11.03   Target Time    
CR   2:07.30   HOSSZU Katinka HUN1989 London (GBR) 19 MAY 201627.75 59.56 1:36.87

HEAT 1 OF 4
1 4 MAMIE Lisa SUI 27 OCT 1998 0.76 29.74 1:06.30 1:45.84 2:19.67 736

36.56 39.54 33.83

2 3 MARKVARDT Margaret EST 01 APR 2000 0.65 29.03 1:04.67 1:47.56 2:21.10 1.43 714
35.64 42.89 33.54

3 6 TRNIKOVA Nikoleta SVK 29 JUL 2002 0.72 31.15 1:07.53 1:49.15 2:23.17 3.50 683
36.38 41.62 34.02

NOT CLASSIFIED

5 PAMMER Cornelia AUT 09 JUL 2000 DNS

    Issued: 07 AUG 2018 at  9:29

HEAT 2 OF 4
1 3 WILLMOTT Aimee GBR 26 FEB 1993 0.71 28.70 1:02.67 1:40.56 2:12.64 859 q

33.97 37.89 32.08

2 4 CUSINATO Ilaria ITA 05 OCT 1999 0.76 28.99 1:02.82 1:41.06 2:12.98 0.34 853 q
33.83 38.24 31.92

3 5 EFIMOVA Yuliya RUS 03 APR 1992 0.75 30.29 1:06.78 1:41.62 2:15.35 2.71 809 q
36.49 34.84 33.73

4 7 GORBENKO Anastasya ISR 07 AUG 2003 0.78 29.52 1:04.47 1:43.30 2:15.49 2.85 806 q
34.95 38.83 32.19

5 2 SEBESTYEN Dalma HUN 23 JAN 1997 0.74 29.10 1:03.82 1:42.52 2:15.53 2.89 805
34.72 38.70 33.01

6 6 GUNES Viktoria Zeynep TUR 19 JUN 1998 0.79 29.84 1:04.72 1:42.54 2:15.72 3.08 802 q
34.88 37.82 33.18

7 0 ZUKOWSKA Paula POL 30 MAR 1993 0.77 29.76 1:05.31 1:45.96 2:18.16 5.52 760 R
35.55 40.65 32.20

8 1 KAMINSKAYA Victoria POR 07 OCT 1995 0.74 29.52 1:05.39 1:44.23 2:18.88 6.24 748
35.87 38.84 34.65

9 9 RUOTSALAINEN Vilma FIN 03 JUL 1996 0.75 30.51 1:05.61 1:46.16 2:19.94 7.30 732
35.10 40.55 33.78

10 8 POLONSKY Lea ISR 25 MAY 2002 0.74 30.31 1:06.70 1:48.24 2:22.47 9.83 693
36.39 41.54 34.23

    Issued: 07 AUG 2018 at  9:33

HEAT 3 OF 4
1 4 O'CONNOR Siobhan-Marie GBR 30 NOV 1995 0.69 28.06 1:01.40 1:39.75 2:11.39 884 q

33.34 38.35 31.64
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

2 5 UGOLKOVA Maria SUI 18 JUL 1989 0.63 28.62 1:01.92 1:40.65 2:12.43 1.04 863 q

33.30 38.73 31.78

3 6 LESAFFRE Fantine FRA 10 NOV 1994 0.79 29.19 1:03.18 1:41.44 2:13.44 2.05 844 q
33.99 38.26 32.00

4 1 ZAVADOVA Barbora CZE 23 JAN 1993 0.74 28.69 1:03.10 1:42.55 2:15.17 3.78 812 q
34.41 39.45 32.62

5 2 DUHAMEL Cyrielle FRA 06 JAN 2000 0.70 29.21 1:03.67 1:43.40 2:15.41 4.02 807 q
34.46 39.73 32.01

6 3 FRANCESCHI Sara ITA 01 FEB 1999 0.72 29.20 1:03.25 1:43.71 2:16.16 4.77 794
34.05 40.46 32.45

7 0 PAVLOPOULOU Nikoletta GRE 01 JAN 2001 0.74 29.70 1:05.43 1:44.70 2:17.27 5.88 775 R
35.73 39.27 32.57

8 7 PIROVANO Anna ITA 08 OCT 2000 0.73 29.66 1:05.28 1:44.89 2:18.12 6.73 761
35.62 39.61 33.23

9 9 MENAHEM Shahar ISR 10 JAN 1997 0.72 30.12 1:04.06 1:47.31 2:19.98 8.59 731
33.94 43.25 32.67

NOT CLASSIFIED

8 LAUKKANEN Jenna FIN 02 MAR 1995 DNS

    Issued: 07 AUG 2018 at  9:36

HEAT 4 OF 4
1 4 HOSSZU Katinka HUN 03 MAY 1989 0.74 28.29 1:01.07 1:40.12 2:11.09 890 q

32.78 39.05 30.97

2 3 JAKABOS Zsuzsanna HUN 03 APR 1989 0.72 28.79 1:02.02 1:41.14 2:13.37 2.28 845 q
33.23 39.12 32.23

3 5 MILEY Hannah GBR 08 AUG 1989 0.68 29.89 1:03.37 1:42.33 2:13.60 2.51 841
33.48 38.96 31.27

4 2 WOOD Abbie GBR 02 MAR 1999 0.70 28.66 1:02.99 1:41.51 2:13.65 2.56 840
34.33 38.52 32.14

5 1 CREVAR Anja SRB 20 NOV 2000 0.70 29.00 1:03.12 1:42.73 2:14.29 3.20 828 q
34.12 39.61 31.56

6 6 ANDREEVA Viktoriia RUS 21 JUN 1992 0.77 28.70 1:03.00 1:43.27 2:14.91 3.82 816 q
34.30 40.27 31.64

7 7 VERRASZTO Evelyn HUN 17 JUL 1989 0.81 28.83 1:02.90 1:43.74 2:15.04 3.95 814
34.07 40.84 31.30

8 8 TONI Carlotta ITA 25 FEB 1995 0.73 29.65 1:03.77 1:43.09 2:15.91 4.82 799 q
34.12 39.32 32.82

9 0 HORSKA Kristyna CZE 30 SEP 1997 0.77 29.74 1:04.86 1:43.56 2:16.50 5.41 788 q
35.12 38.70 32.94

10 9 KILGALLEN Niamh IRL 02 APR 1999 0.68 29.52 1:05.73 1:45.41 2:21.97 10.88 701
36.21 39.68 36.56

    Issued: 07 AUG 2018 at  9:40
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 Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

200m INDIVIDUAL MEDLEY WOMEN
PRELIMINARY

Event 30
07 AUG 2018 -  9:25

WR   2:06.12   HOSSZU Katinka HUN1989 Kazan (RUS) 03 AUG 201527.30 58.94 1:35.64
WJ   2:09.98   IKEE Rikako JPN2000 Tokyo (JPN) 29 JAN 201727.15 1:01.36 1:39.36
ER   2:06.12   HOSSZU Katinka HUN1989 Kazan (RUS) 03 AUG 201527.30 58.94 1:35.64
EJ   2:11.03   Target Time    
CR   2:07.30   HOSSZU Katinka HUN1989 London (GBR) 19 MAY 201627.75 59.56 1:36.87

1 4 4 HOSSZU Katinka HUN 03 MAY 1989 0.74 28.29 1:01.07 1:40.12 2:11.09 890 q
32.78 39.05 30.97

2 3 4 O'CONNOR Siobhan-Marie GBR 30 NOV 1995 0.69 28.06 1:01.40 1:39.75 2:11.39 0.30 884 q
33.34 38.35 31.64

3 3 5 UGOLKOVA Maria SUI 18 JUL 1989 0.63 28.62 1:01.92 1:40.65 2:12.43 1.34 863 q
33.30 38.73 31.78

4 2 3 WILLMOTT Aimee GBR 26 FEB 1993 0.71 28.70 1:02.67 1:40.56 2:12.64 1.55 859 q
33.97 37.89 32.08

5 2 4 CUSINATO Ilaria ITA 05 OCT 1999 0.76 28.99 1:02.82 1:41.06 2:12.98 1.89 853 q
33.83 38.24 31.92

6 4 3 JAKABOS Zsuzsanna HUN 03 APR 1989 0.72 28.79 1:02.02 1:41.14 2:13.37 2.28 845 q
33.23 39.12 32.23

7 3 6 LESAFFRE Fantine FRA 10 NOV 1994 0.79 29.19 1:03.18 1:41.44 2:13.44 2.35 844 q
33.99 38.26 32.00

8 4 5 MILEY Hannah GBR 08 AUG 1989 0.68 29.89 1:03.37 1:42.33 2:13.60 2.51 841
33.48 38.96 31.27

9 4 2 WOOD Abbie GBR 02 MAR 1999 0.70 28.66 1:02.99 1:41.51 2:13.65 2.56 840
34.33 38.52 32.14

10 4 1 CREVAR Anja SRB 20 NOV 2000 0.70 29.00 1:03.12 1:42.73 2:14.29 3.20 828 q
34.12 39.61 31.56

11 4 6 ANDREEVA Viktoriia RUS 21 JUN 1992 0.77 28.70 1:03.00 1:43.27 2:14.91 3.82 816 q
34.30 40.27 31.64

12 4 7 VERRASZTO Evelyn HUN 17 JUL 1989 0.81 28.83 1:02.90 1:43.74 2:15.04 3.95 814
34.07 40.84 31.30

13 3 1 ZAVADOVA Barbora CZE 23 JAN 1993 0.74 28.69 1:03.10 1:42.55 2:15.17 4.08 812 q
34.41 39.45 32.62

14 2 5 EFIMOVA Yuliya RUS 03 APR 1992 0.75 30.29 1:06.78 1:41.62 2:15.35 4.26 809 q
36.49 34.84 33.73

15 3 2 DUHAMEL Cyrielle FRA 06 JAN 2000 0.70 29.21 1:03.67 1:43.40 2:15.41 4.32 807 q
34.46 39.73 32.01

16 2 7 GORBENKO Anastasya ISR 07 AUG 2003 0.78 29.52 1:04.47 1:43.30 2:15.49 4.40 806 q
34.95 38.83 32.19

17 2 2 SEBESTYEN Dalma HUN 23 JAN 1997 0.74 29.10 1:03.82 1:42.52 2:15.53 4.44 805
34.72 38.70 33.01

18 2 6 GUNES Viktoria Zeynep TUR 19 JUN 1998 0.79 29.84 1:04.72 1:42.54 2:15.72 4.63 802 q
34.88 37.82 33.18

19 4 8 TONI Carlotta ITA 25 FEB 1995 0.73 29.65 1:03.77 1:43.09 2:15.91 4.82 799 q
34.12 39.32 32.82

20 3 3 FRANCESCHI Sara ITA 01 FEB 1999 0.72 29.20 1:03.25 1:43.71 2:16.16 5.07 794
34.05 40.46 32.45
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

21 4 0 HORSKA Kristyna CZE 30 SEP 1997 0.77 29.74 1:04.86 1:43.56 2:16.50 5.41 788 q

35.12 38.70 32.94

22 3 0 PAVLOPOULOU Nikoletta GRE 01 JAN 2001 0.74 29.70 1:05.43 1:44.70 2:17.27 6.18 775 R
35.73 39.27 32.57

23 3 7 PIROVANO Anna ITA 08 OCT 2000 0.73 29.66 1:05.28 1:44.89 2:18.12 7.03 761
35.62 39.61 33.23

24 2 0 ZUKOWSKA Paula POL 30 MAR 1993 0.77 29.76 1:05.31 1:45.96 2:18.16 7.07 760 R
35.55 40.65 32.20

25 2 1 KAMINSKAYA Victoria POR 07 OCT 1995 0.74 29.52 1:05.39 1:44.23 2:18.88 7.79 748
35.87 38.84 34.65

26 1 4 MAMIE Lisa SUI 27 OCT 1998 0.76 29.74 1:06.30 1:45.84 2:19.67 8.58 736
36.56 39.54 33.83

27 2 9 RUOTSALAINEN Vilma FIN 03 JUL 1996 0.75 30.51 1:05.61 1:46.16 2:19.94 8.85 732
35.10 40.55 33.78

28 3 9 MENAHEM Shahar ISR 10 JAN 1997 0.72 30.12 1:04.06 1:47.31 2:19.98 8.89 731
33.94 43.25 32.67

29 1 3 MARKVARDT Margaret EST 01 APR 2000 0.65 29.03 1:04.67 1:47.56 2:21.10 10.01 714
35.64 42.89 33.54

30 4 9 KILGALLEN Niamh IRL 02 APR 1999 0.68 29.52 1:05.73 1:45.41 2:21.97 10.88 701
36.21 39.68 36.56

31 2 8 POLONSKY Lea ISR 25 MAY 2002 0.74 30.31 1:06.70 1:48.24 2:22.47 11.38 693
36.39 41.54 34.23

32 1 6 TRNIKOVA Nikoleta SVK 29 JUL 2002 0.72 31.15 1:07.53 1:49.15 2:23.17 12.08 683
36.38 41.62 34.02

NOT CLASSIFIED

3 8 LAUKKANEN Jenna FIN 02 MAR 1995 DNS
1 5 PAMMER Cornelia AUT 09 JUL 2000 DNS

    Issued: 07 AUG 2018 at  9:40
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 Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

200m BACKSTROKE MEN
PRELIMINARY

Event 31
07 AUG 2018 -  9:41

WR   1:51.92   PEIRSOL Aaron USA1983 Rome (ITA) 31 JUL 200926.52 54.90 1:23.30
WJ   1:55.14   KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS2000 Budapest (HUN) 28 JUL 201726.99 56.14 1:25.97
ER   1:53.61   RYLOV Evgeny RUS1996 Budapest (HUN) 28 JUL 201726.37 54.50 1:23.78
EJ   1:55.14   KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS2000 Budapest (HUN) 28 JUL 201726.99 56.14 1:25.97
CR   1:55.28   KAWECKI Radoslaw POL1991 Debrecen (HUN) 26 MAY 201227.48 56.27 1:26.05

HEAT 1 OF 5
1 5 OEZKUL Berk TUR 30 JUN 1998 0.54 30.09 1:01.41 1:34.10 2:05.99 700

31.32 32.69 31.89

2 3 WAREING Thomas MLT 09 NOV 1999 0.64 30.25 1:02.39 1:35.71 2:08.70 2.71 657
32.14 33.32 32.99

NOT CLASSIFIED

4 AYDIN Metin TUR 26 FEB 1995 DNS

    Issued: 07 AUG 2018 at  9:45

HEAT 2 OF 5
1 2 LOPES Gabriel Jose POR 15 MAY 1997 0.58 28.39 58.64 1:29.48 2:00.35 804 q

30.25 30.84 30.87

2 7 GAJSEK Ivan CRO 14 FEB 1998 0.74 28.66 59.43 1:30.57 2:02.05 1.70 771
30.77 31.14 31.48

3 8 BASER Ege TUR 14 JUN 1997 0.62 29.01 1:00.14 1:31.82 2:03.08 2.73 751
31.13 31.68 31.26

4 4 SPANOUDAKIS Georgios GRE 05 AUG 1994 0.69 28.65 59.93 1:32.54 2:03.69 3.34 740
31.28 32.61 31.15

5 5 JUOZELSKIS Rokas LTU 03 JAN 1999 0.58 29.45 1:00.35 1:32.16 2:03.84 3.49 738
30.90 31.81 31.68

6 9 LELLE Armin Evert EST 21 JUN 1999 0.64 28.74 59.93 1:31.68 2:04.26 3.91 730
31.19 31.75 32.58

7 1 FELDBERGS Girts LAT 17 FEB 1993 0.65 28.85 1:00.94 1:33.38 2:04.59 4.24 724
32.09 32.44 31.21

8 0 STABER Patrick AUT 02 JUN 1996 0.66 28.98 1:00.82 1:33.14 2:05.51 5.16 709
31.84 32.32 32.37

9 6 CERNEK Adam SVK 14 OCT 1999 0.63 29.05 1:00.35 1:33.28 2:06.39 6.04 694
31.30 32.93 33.11

    Issued: 07 AUG 2018 at  9:48

HEAT 3 OF 5
1 7 WILLIAMS Brodie GBR 18 MAR 1999 0.65 27.90 57.74 1:28.51 1:58.62 839 q

29.84 30.77 30.11

2 4 KAWECKI Radoslaw POL 16 AUG 1991 0.62 28.21 58.35 1:28.61 1:58.70 0.08 838 q
30.14 30.26 30.09

3 6 GREENBANK Luke GBR 17 SEP 1997 0.61 27.90 57.84 1:28.88 1:59.21 0.59 827 q
29.94 31.04 30.33
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

4 2 MCNALLY Craig GBR 22 DEC 1992 0.67 28.52 59.41 1:30.02 1:59.58 0.96 819
30.89 30.61 29.56

5 5 GONZALEZ DE OLIVEIRA H. ESP 19 FEB 1999 0.63 28.46 58.43 1:29.63 1:59.73 1.11 816 q
29.97 31.20 30.10

6 3 MATHIEU Geoffroy FRA 01 JUN 1997 0.62 28.03 58.64 1:29.30 1:59.83 1.21 814 q
30.61 30.66 30.53

7 0 VITAL Joao Alexandre POR 13 JUN 1998 0.62 28.55 59.03 1:29.76 2:00.98 2.36 791 R
30.48 30.73 31.22

8 9 STANKEVICIUS Gytis LTU 30 JUL 1994 0.66 28.50 59.40 1:30.97 2:02.48 3.86 763
30.90 31.57 31.51

9 8 GAMBURG David ISR 12 DEC 1993 0.58 28.16 59.37 1:31.11 2:03.82 5.20 738
31.21 31.74 32.71

10 1 BEDEL Paul Gabriel FRA 11 MAY 1994 0.62 28.16 59.70 1:32.98 2:05.51 6.89 709
31.54 33.28 32.53

    Issued: 07 AUG 2018 at  9:52

HEAT 4 OF 5
1 2 TARASEVICH Grigory RUS 01 AUG 1995 0.55 28.14 58.15 1:27.83 1:57.07 873 q

30.01 29.68 29.24

2 4 KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS 09 JUL 2000 0.67 27.34 56.85 1:27.74 1:57.31 0.24 868
29.51 30.89 29.57

3 5 TELEGDY Adam HUN 01 NOV 1995 0.70 28.16 58.11 1:29.02 1:58.96 1.89 832 q
29.95 30.91 29.94

4 3 RESTIVO Matteo ITA 04 NOV 1994 0.57 27.55 57.10 1:28.18 1:59.21 2.14 827 q
29.55 31.08 31.03

5 6 SKIERKA Jakub POL 04 OCT 1998 0.68 28.61 58.71 1:29.18 1:59.44 2.37 822 q
30.10 30.47 30.26

6 1 STUPIN Maxim RUS 11 MAY 2000 0.62 28.33 58.81 1:29.00 1:59.60 2.53 819
30.48 30.19 30.60

7 7 ORANGE Maxence FRA 11 APR 1998 0.65 28.48 58.57 1:29.49 2:00.72 3.65 796 R
30.09 30.92 31.23

8 9 DMYTRIJEV Roman CZE 19 JAN 1995 0.65 28.45 59.42 1:31.10 2:02.97 5.90 753
30.97 31.68 31.87

9 8 SOFIANIDIS Nikolaos GRE 25 APR 1998 0.61 28.31 58.84 1:31.08 2:03.21 6.14 749
30.53 32.24 32.13

NOT CLASSIFIED

0 HOEKFELT Gustav SWE 30 AUG 1994 DNS

    Issued: 07 AUG 2018 at  9:55

HEAT 5 OF 5
1 4 RYLOV Evgeny RUS 23 SEP 1996 0.57 26.97 55.50 1:25.82 1:56.67 882 q

28.53 30.32 30.85

2 3 DIENER Christian GER 06 MAR 1993 0.57 27.32 56.64 1:26.80 1:57.89 1.22 855 q
29.32 30.16 31.09

3 2 MENCARINI Luca ITA 18 SEP 1995 0.60 27.71 57.92 1:28.68 1:59.09 2.42 830 q
30.21 30.76 30.41

4 1 CHRISTOU Apostolos GRE 01 NOV 1996 0.64 27.79 58.45 1:28.67 1:59.30 2.63 825 q
30.66 30.22 30.63

5 6 TOUMARKIN Yakov Yan ISR 15 FEB 1992 0.67 27.74 57.39 1:28.76 2:00.08 3.41 809 q
29.65 31.37 31.32

6 0 LONCAR Anton L CRO 15 JAN 1996 0.63 28.18 58.06 1:28.37 2:00.11 3.44 809 q
29.88 30.31 31.74
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

7 9 FRANTA Tomas CZE 18 APR 1998 0.58 27.31 58.30 1:29.10 2:01.51 4.84 781
30.99 30.80 32.41

8 7 TSMYH Mikita BLR 15 APR 1997 0.66 27.62 57.91 1:30.11 2:02.50 5.83 762
30.29 32.20 32.39

9 8 LIESS Nils SUI 24 AUG 1996 0.70 27.98 58.75 1:31.23 2:04.53 7.86 725
30.77 32.48 33.30

NOT CLASSIFIED

5 RAPSYS Danas LTU 29 MAY 1995 DNS

    Issued: 07 AUG 2018 at  9:59
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 Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

200m BACKSTROKE MEN
PRELIMINARY

Event 31
07 AUG 2018 -  9:41

WR   1:51.92   PEIRSOL Aaron USA1983 Rome (ITA) 31 JUL 200926.52 54.90 1:23.30
WJ   1:55.14   KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS2000 Budapest (HUN) 28 JUL 201726.99 56.14 1:25.97
ER   1:53.61   RYLOV Evgeny RUS1996 Budapest (HUN) 28 JUL 201726.37 54.50 1:23.78
EJ   1:55.14   KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS2000 Budapest (HUN) 28 JUL 201726.99 56.14 1:25.97
CR   1:55.28   KAWECKI Radoslaw POL1991 Debrecen (HUN) 26 MAY 201227.48 56.27 1:26.05

1 5 4 RYLOV Evgeny RUS 23 SEP 1996 0.57 26.97 55.50 1:25.82 1:56.67 882 q
28.53 30.32 30.85

2 4 2 TARASEVICH Grigory RUS 01 AUG 1995 0.55 28.14 58.15 1:27.83 1:57.07 0.40 873 q
30.01 29.68 29.24

3 4 4 KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS 09 JUL 2000 0.67 27.34 56.85 1:27.74 1:57.31 0.64 868
29.51 30.89 29.57

4 5 3 DIENER Christian GER 06 MAR 1993 0.57 27.32 56.64 1:26.80 1:57.89 1.22 855 q
29.32 30.16 31.09

5 3 7 WILLIAMS Brodie GBR 18 MAR 1999 0.65 27.90 57.74 1:28.51 1:58.62 1.95 839 q
29.84 30.77 30.11

6 3 4 KAWECKI Radoslaw POL 16 AUG 1991 0.62 28.21 58.35 1:28.61 1:58.70 2.03 838 q
30.14 30.26 30.09

7 4 5 TELEGDY Adam HUN 01 NOV 1995 0.70 28.16 58.11 1:29.02 1:58.96 2.29 832 q
29.95 30.91 29.94

8 5 2 MENCARINI Luca ITA 18 SEP 1995 0.60 27.71 57.92 1:28.68 1:59.09 2.42 830 q
30.21 30.76 30.41

9 3 6 GREENBANK Luke GBR 17 SEP 1997 0.61 27.90 57.84 1:28.88 1:59.21 2.54 827 q
29.94 31.04 30.33

9 4 3 RESTIVO Matteo ITA 04 NOV 1994 0.57 27.55 57.10 1:28.18 1:59.21 2.54 827 q
29.55 31.08 31.03

11 5 1 CHRISTOU Apostolos GRE 01 NOV 1996 0.64 27.79 58.45 1:28.67 1:59.30 2.63 825 q
30.66 30.22 30.63

12 4 6 SKIERKA Jakub POL 04 OCT 1998 0.68 28.61 58.71 1:29.18 1:59.44 2.77 822 q
30.10 30.47 30.26

13 3 2 MCNALLY Craig GBR 22 DEC 1992 0.67 28.52 59.41 1:30.02 1:59.58 2.91 819
30.89 30.61 29.56

14 4 1 STUPIN Maxim RUS 11 MAY 2000 0.62 28.33 58.81 1:29.00 1:59.60 2.93 819
30.48 30.19 30.60

15 3 5 GONZALEZ DE OLIVEIRA H. ESP 19 FEB 1999 0.63 28.46 58.43 1:29.63 1:59.73 3.06 816 q
29.97 31.20 30.10

16 3 3 MATHIEU Geoffroy FRA 01 JUN 1997 0.62 28.03 58.64 1:29.30 1:59.83 3.16 814 q
30.61 30.66 30.53

17 5 6 TOUMARKIN Yakov Yan ISR 15 FEB 1992 0.67 27.74 57.39 1:28.76 2:00.08 3.41 809 q
29.65 31.37 31.32

18 5 0 LONCAR Anton L CRO 15 JAN 1996 0.63 28.18 58.06 1:28.37 2:00.11 3.44 809 q
29.88 30.31 31.74

19 2 2 LOPES Gabriel Jose POR 15 MAY 1997 0.58 28.39 58.64 1:29.48 2:00.35 3.68 804 q
30.25 30.84 30.87

20 4 7 ORANGE Maxence FRA 11 APR 1998 0.65 28.48 58.57 1:29.49 2:00.72 4.05 796 R
30.09 30.92 31.23
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

21 3 0 VITAL Joao Alexandre POR 13 JUN 1998 0.62 28.55 59.03 1:29.76 2:00.98 4.31 791 R

30.48 30.73 31.22

22 5 9 FRANTA Tomas CZE 18 APR 1998 0.58 27.31 58.30 1:29.10 2:01.51 4.84 781
30.99 30.80 32.41

23 2 7 GAJSEK Ivan CRO 14 FEB 1998 0.74 28.66 59.43 1:30.57 2:02.05 5.38 771
30.77 31.14 31.48

24 3 9 STANKEVICIUS Gytis LTU 30 JUL 1994 0.66 28.50 59.40 1:30.97 2:02.48 5.81 763
30.90 31.57 31.51

25 5 7 TSMYH Mikita BLR 15 APR 1997 0.66 27.62 57.91 1:30.11 2:02.50 5.83 762
30.29 32.20 32.39

26 4 9 DMYTRIJEV Roman CZE 19 JAN 1995 0.65 28.45 59.42 1:31.10 2:02.97 6.30 753
30.97 31.68 31.87

27 2 8 BASER Ege TUR 14 JUN 1997 0.62 29.01 1:00.14 1:31.82 2:03.08 6.41 751
31.13 31.68 31.26

28 4 8 SOFIANIDIS Nikolaos GRE 25 APR 1998 0.61 28.31 58.84 1:31.08 2:03.21 6.54 749
30.53 32.24 32.13

29 2 4 SPANOUDAKIS Georgios GRE 05 AUG 1994 0.69 28.65 59.93 1:32.54 2:03.69 7.02 740
31.28 32.61 31.15

30 3 8 GAMBURG David ISR 12 DEC 1993 0.58 28.16 59.37 1:31.11 2:03.82 7.15 738
31.21 31.74 32.71

31 2 5 JUOZELSKIS Rokas LTU 03 JAN 1999 0.58 29.45 1:00.35 1:32.16 2:03.84 7.17 738
30.90 31.81 31.68

32 2 9 LELLE Armin Evert EST 21 JUN 1999 0.64 28.74 59.93 1:31.68 2:04.26 7.59 730
31.19 31.75 32.58

33 5 8 LIESS Nils SUI 24 AUG 1996 0.70 27.98 58.75 1:31.23 2:04.53 7.86 725
30.77 32.48 33.30

34 2 1 FELDBERGS Girts LAT 17 FEB 1993 0.65 28.85 1:00.94 1:33.38 2:04.59 7.92 724
32.09 32.44 31.21

35 3 1 BEDEL Paul Gabriel FRA 11 MAY 1994 0.62 28.16 59.70 1:32.98 2:05.51 8.84 709
31.54 33.28 32.53

35 2 0 STABER Patrick AUT 02 JUN 1996 0.66 28.98 1:00.82 1:33.14 2:05.51 8.84 709
31.84 32.32 32.37

37 1 5 OEZKUL Berk TUR 30 JUN 1998 0.54 30.09 1:01.41 1:34.10 2:05.99 9.32 700
31.32 32.69 31.89

38 2 6 CERNEK Adam SVK 14 OCT 1999 0.63 29.05 1:00.35 1:33.28 2:06.39 9.72 694
31.30 32.93 33.11

39 1 3 WAREING Thomas MLT 09 NOV 1999 0.64 30.25 1:02.39 1:35.71 2:08.70 12.03 657
32.14 33.32 32.99

NOT CLASSIFIED

1 4 AYDIN Metin TUR 26 FEB 1995 DNS
4 0 HOEKFELT Gustav SWE 30 AUG 1994 DNS
5 5 RAPSYS Danas LTU 29 MAY 1995 DNS
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 Results
RANK LANE NOC RELAY R.T. 50m 100m 200m 300m TIME GAP FINA

SURNAME & NAME BORN PTS

4 X 200m FREESTYLE RELAY WOMEN
PRELIMINARY

Event 32
07 AUG 2018 - 10:00

WR   7:42.08   CHINA CHN Rome (ITA) 30 JUL 20091:55.47 3:51.26 5:47.35
WJ   7:51.47   CANADA CAN Indianapolis (USA) 23 AUG 20171:59.01 3:55.87 5:54.53
ER   7:45.51   GREAT BRITAIN GBR Rome (ITA) 30 JUL 20091:55.98 3:52.76 5:49.18
EJ   7:57.33   RUSSIA RUS Indianapol (USA) 23 AUG 20171:58.61 3:59.11 5:59.48
CR   7:50.53   ITALY ITA Berlin (GER) 21 AUG 20141:58.34 3:55.97 5:54.03

HEAT 1 OF 2
1 3 GBR GREAT BRITAIN 8:00.78 887 q

GREENSLADE Kathryn 18 JAN 1998 0.78 28.27 58.08 1:28.48 1:59.33 1:59.33     

FAULKNER Eleanor 05 JAN 1993 0.36 27.04 56.90 1:27.68 1:58.89 3:58.22     

HOPE Lucy 30 JAN 1997 0.54 27.87 58.37 1:29.97 2:01.47 5:59.69     

HIBBOTT Holly 13 DEC 1999 0.45 27.91 58.57 1:29.94 2:01.09 8:00.78
2 2 FRA FRANCE 8:03.53 2.75 872 q

FABRE Margaux 02 OCT 1992 0.71 28.21 58.36 1:29.03 2:00.20 2:00.20     

TOUATI Assia 23 APR 1995 0.20 27.23 57.57 1:28.63 1:59.77 3:59.97     

MOREL Alizee 14 MAY 1995 0.41 27.84 58.14 1:29.41 2:00.28 6:00.25     

WATTEL Marie 02 JUN 1997 0.21 28.25 59.36 1:31.20 2:03.28 8:03.53
3 4 ESP SPAIN 8:04.37 3.59 868 q

COSTA SCHMID Melanie 24 APR 1989 0.67 28.74 58.90 1:29.48 2:00.08 2:00.08     

MUNOZ DEL CAMPO Lidon 03 DEC 1995 0.23 27.70 58.37 1:30.70 2:01.99 4:02.07     

MORILLO LOPEZ Esther 02 SEP 2001 0.33 28.81 59.68 1:30.79 2:01.55 6:03.62     

ZAMORANO SANZ Africa 11 JAN 1998 0.13 27.62 58.07 1:29.37 2:00.75 8:04.37
4 5 POL POLAND 8:05.81 5.03 860 q

GEORGES Daniela 20 MAR 1997 0.80 29.07 59.55 1:31.06 2:02.05 2:02.05     

KOSSAKOWSKA Dominika 30 JAN 2001 0.17 28.38 58.87 1:30.18 2:00.82 4:02.87     

KNOP Aleksandra 09 SEP 2003 0.23 28.57 59.49 1:30.86 2:02.04 6:04.91     

POLANSKA Aleksandra 24 SEP 2000 0.18 27.84 58.21 1:29.61 2:00.90 8:05.81
5 7 SMR SAN MARINO 8:51.45 50.67 657

LETTOLI Sara 05 JUL 2001 0.77 30.08 1:02.84 1:37.28 2:10.53 2:10.53     

BERNARDI Elisa 09 AUG 2000 0.24 30.67 1:03.84 1:38.27 2:11.92 4:22.45     

FELICI Beatrice 04 APR 2000 0.40 30.35 1:05.56 1:42.07 2:17.50 6:39.95     

VALLONI Arianna 10 APR 2001 0.36 31.16 1:04.65 1:38.32 2:11.50 8:51.45

NOT CLASSIFIED

1 HUN HUNGARY
6 SUI SWITZERLAND

    Issued: 07 AUG 2018 at 10:10

HEAT 2 OF 2
1 2 RUS RUSSIA 7:57.90 903 q

EGOROVA Anna 31 MAY 1998 0.75 28.09 58.27 1:28.62 1:58.98 1:58.98     

SALAMATINA Valeriia 19 SEP 1998 0.38 27.83 57.72 1:28.42 1:59.43 3:58.41     

KRIVONOGOVA Irina 03 MAY 2000 0.45 27.89 58.54 1:29.44 2:00.35 5:58.76     

OPENYSHEVA Arina 24 MAR 1999 0.35 27.94 58.32 1:28.94 1:59.14 7:57.90
2 7 GER GERMANY 8:01.95 4.05 881 q

FOOS Reva 15 SEP 1993 0.82 28.13 58.02 1:28.98 1:58.99 1:58.99     

PIETRUSCHKA Marie 21 JUN 1995 0.46 27.65 57.69 1:29.41 2:00.53 3:59.52     

GOSE Isabel Marie 09 MAY 2002 0.40 27.99 58.28 1:29.76 2:00.60 6:00.12     

BRUHN Annika 05 OCT 1992 0.54 27.78 57.95 1:30.01 2:01.83 8:01.95
3 1 DEN DENMARK 8:04.63 6.73 866 q

JENSEN Laura Glerup 08 NOV 1998 0.74 28.43 59.06 1:29.76 2:00.78 2:00.78     

GANTRIIS Emily 29 MAY 1999 0.29 28.02 58.55 1:29.43 2:00.84 4:01.62     

GRANDT Maria 29 MAY 1998 0.26 28.10 59.03 1:30.57 2:03.08 6:04.70     

BACH Helena Rosendahl 12 JUN 2000 0.20 27.42 57.96 1:28.63 1:59.93 8:04.63
4 8 NED NETHERLANDS 8:05.83 7.93 860 q

NEUMANN Robin Marian 12 DEC 1997 0.64 28.04 58.47 1:29.56 2:00.56 2:00.56     

VERMEULEN Esmee 21 APR 1996 0.22 28.37 58.61 1:29.70 2:00.92 4:01.48     

VOS Loulou 16 NOV 1999 0.64 27.85 58.42 1:30.47 2:03.13 6:04.61     

DELNO Marjolein 17 MAR 1994 0.36 28.21 58.61 1:29.90 2:01.22 8:05.83
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RANK LANE NOC RELAY R.T. TIME GAP FINA

SURNAME & NAME BORN PTS

5 3 BEL BELGIUM 8:08.59 10.69 845 R
DUMONT Valentine 02 JUL 2000 0.72 28.26 58.08 1:28.60 1:59.62 1:59.62     

DUMONT Juliette 11 MAY 2000 0.20 29.14 1:00.00 1:31.61 2:03.65 4:03.27     

GORIS Lotte 20 MAR 2000 0.38 27.78 58.10 1:29.40 2:00.81 6:04.08     

BOUDEN Camille 07 JUL 2001 0.46 29.27 1:01.04 1:32.88 2:04.51 8:08.59
6 5 AUT AUSTRIA 8:10.94 13.04 833 R

KAHLER Marlene 15 MAY 2001 0.79 28.81 59.66 1:31.59 2:02.84 2:02.84     

KREUNDL Lena 16 SEP 1997 0.61 28.76 59.80 1:31.33 2:01.80 4:04.64     

OPATRIL Lena 07 JUN 1999 0.36 28.02 58.33 1:30.61 2:02.89 6:07.53     

PAMMER Cornelia 09 JUL 2000 0.53 28.05 58.30 1:31.13 2:03.41 8:10.94
7 4 SLO SLOVENIA 8:14.96 17.06 813

SEGEL Janja 17 JUN 2001 0.77 28.75 59.60 1:31.68 2:03.53 2:03.53     

FAIN Katja 31 AUG 2001 0.39 28.51 59.82 1:31.93 2:03.25 4:06.78     

KLANCAR Neza 19 FEB 2000 0.45 28.50 59.46 1:32.46 2:04.68 6:11.46     

RACNIK Sara 21 SEP 2002 0.08 28.51 59.65 1:31.66 2:03.50 8:14.96

NOT CLASSIFIED

6 ITA ITALY
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 Results
RANK HEAT LANE NOC RELAY R.T. 50m 100m 200m 300m TIME GAP FINA

SURNAME & NAME BORN PTS

4 X 200m FREESTYLE RELAY WOMEN
PRELIMINARY

Event 32
07 AUG 2018 - 10:00

WR   7:42.08   CHINA CHN Rome (ITA) 30 JUL 20091:55.47 3:51.26 5:47.35
WJ   7:51.47   CANADA CAN Indianapolis (USA) 23 AUG 20171:59.01 3:55.87 5:54.53
ER   7:45.51   GREAT BRITAIN GBR Rome (ITA) 30 JUL 20091:55.98 3:52.76 5:49.18
EJ   7:57.33   RUSSIA RUS Indianapol (USA) 23 AUG 20171:58.61 3:59.11 5:59.48
CR   7:50.53   ITALY ITA Berlin (GER) 21 AUG 20141:58.34 3:55.97 5:54.03

1 2 2 RUS RUSSIA 7:57.90 903 q
EGOROVA Anna 31 MAY 1998 0.75 28.09 58.27 1:28.62 1:58.98 1:58.98
SALAMATINA Valeriia 19 SEP 1998 0.38 27.83 57.72 1:28.42 1:59.43 3:58.41
KRIVONOGOVA Irina 03 MAY 2000 0.45 27.89 58.54 1:29.44 2:00.35 5:58.76
OPENYSHEVA Arina 24 MAR 1999 0.35 27.94 58.32 1:28.94 1:59.14 7:57.90

2 1 3 GBR GREAT BRITAIN 8:00.78 2.88 887 q
GREENSLADE Kathryn 18 JAN 1998 0.78 28.27 58.08 1:28.48 1:59.33 1:59.33
FAULKNER Eleanor 05 JAN 1993 0.36 27.04 56.90 1:27.68 1:58.89 3:58.22
HOPE Lucy 30 JAN 1997 0.54 27.87 58.37 1:29.97 2:01.47 5:59.69
HIBBOTT Holly 13 DEC 1999 0.45 27.91 58.57 1:29.94 2:01.09 8:00.78

3 2 7 GER GERMANY 8:01.95 4.05 881 q
FOOS Reva 15 SEP 1993 0.82 28.13 58.02 1:28.98 1:58.99 1:58.99
PIETRUSCHKA Marie 21 JUN 1995 0.46 27.65 57.69 1:29.41 2:00.53 3:59.52
GOSE Isabel Marie 09 MAY 2002 0.40 27.99 58.28 1:29.76 2:00.60 6:00.12
BRUHN Annika 05 OCT 1992 0.54 27.78 57.95 1:30.01 2:01.83 8:01.95

4 1 2 FRA FRANCE 8:03.53 5.63 872 q
FABRE Margaux 02 OCT 1992 0.71 28.21 58.36 1:29.03 2:00.20 2:00.20
TOUATI Assia 23 APR 1995 0.20 27.23 57.57 1:28.63 1:59.77 3:59.97
MOREL Alizee 14 MAY 1995 0.41 27.84 58.14 1:29.41 2:00.28 6:00.25
WATTEL Marie 02 JUN 1997 0.21 28.25 59.36 1:31.20 2:03.28 8:03.53

5 1 4 ESP SPAIN 8:04.37 6.47 868 q
COSTA SCHMID Melanie 24 APR 1989 0.67 28.74 58.90 1:29.48 2:00.08 2:00.08
MUNOZ DEL CAMPO Lidon 03 DEC 1995 0.23 27.70 58.37 1:30.70 2:01.99 4:02.07
MORILLO LOPEZ Esther 02 SEP 2001 0.33 28.81 59.68 1:30.79 2:01.55 6:03.62
ZAMORANO SANZ Africa 11 JAN 1998 0.13 27.62 58.07 1:29.37 2:00.75 8:04.37

6 2 1 DEN DENMARK 8:04.63 6.73 866 q
JENSEN Laura Glerup 08 NOV 1998 0.74 28.43 59.06 1:29.76 2:00.78 2:00.78
GANTRIIS Emily 29 MAY 1999 0.29 28.02 58.55 1:29.43 2:00.84 4:01.62
GRANDT Maria 29 MAY 1998 0.26 28.10 59.03 1:30.57 2:03.08 6:04.70
BACH Helena Rosendahl 12 JUN 2000 0.20 27.42 57.96 1:28.63 1:59.93 8:04.63

7 1 5 POL POLAND 8:05.81 7.91 860 q
GEORGES Daniela 20 MAR 1997 0.80 29.07 59.55 1:31.06 2:02.05 2:02.05
KOSSAKOWSKA Dominika 30 JAN 2001 0.17 28.38 58.87 1:30.18 2:00.82 4:02.87
KNOP Aleksandra 09 SEP 2003 0.23 28.57 59.49 1:30.86 2:02.04 6:04.91
POLANSKA Aleksandra 24 SEP 2000 0.18 27.84 58.21 1:29.61 2:00.90 8:05.81

8 2 8 NED NETHERLANDS 8:05.83 7.93 860 q
NEUMANN Robin Marian 12 DEC 1997 0.64 28.04 58.47 1:29.56 2:00.56 2:00.56
VERMEULEN Esmee 21 APR 1996 0.22 28.37 58.61 1:29.70 2:00.92 4:01.48
VOS Loulou 16 NOV 1999 0.64 27.85 58.42 1:30.47 2:03.13 6:04.61
DELNO Marjolein 17 MAR 1994 0.36 28.21 58.61 1:29.90 2:01.22 8:05.83

9 2 3 BEL BELGIUM 8:08.59 10.69 845 R
DUMONT Valentine 02 JUL 2000 0.72 28.26 58.08 1:28.60 1:59.62 1:59.62
DUMONT Juliette 11 MAY 2000 0.20 29.14 1:00.00 1:31.61 2:03.65 4:03.27
GORIS Lotte 20 MAR 2000 0.38 27.78 58.10 1:29.40 2:00.81 6:04.08
BOUDEN Camille 07 JUL 2001 0.46 29.27 1:01.04 1:32.88 2:04.51 8:08.59

10 2 5 AUT AUSTRIA 8:10.94 13.04 833 R
KAHLER Marlene 15 MAY 2001 0.79 28.81 59.66 1:31.59 2:02.84 2:02.84
KREUNDL Lena 16 SEP 1997 0.61 28.76 59.80 1:31.33 2:01.80 4:04.64
OPATRIL Lena 07 JUN 1999 0.36 28.02 58.33 1:30.61 2:02.89 6:07.53
PAMMER Cornelia 09 JUL 2000 0.53 28.05 58.30 1:31.13 2:03.41 8:10.94

11 2 4 SLO SLOVENIA 8:14.96 17.06 813
SEGEL Janja 17 JUN 2001 0.77 28.75 59.60 1:31.68 2:03.53 2:03.53
FAIN Katja 31 AUG 2001 0.39 28.51 59.82 1:31.93 2:03.25 4:06.78
KLANCAR Neza 19 FEB 2000 0.45 28.50 59.46 1:32.46 2:04.68 6:11.46
RACNIK Sara 21 SEP 2002 0.08 28.51 59.65 1:31.66 2:03.50 8:14.96
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RANK HEAT LANE NOC RELAY R.T. TIME GAP FINA

SURNAME & NAME BORN PTS

12 1 7 SMR SAN MARINO 8:51.45 53.55 657
LETTOLI Sara 05 JUL 2001 0.77 30.08 1:02.84 1:37.28 2:10.53 2:10.53
BERNARDI Elisa 09 AUG 2000 0.24 30.67 1:03.84 1:38.27 2:11.92 4:22.45
FELICI Beatrice 04 APR 2000 0.40 30.35 1:05.56 1:42.07 2:17.50 6:39.95
VALLONI Arianna 10 APR 2001 0.36 31.16 1:04.65 1:38.32 2:11.50 8:51.45

NOT CLASSIFIED

1 1 HUN HUNGARY DNS       

2 6 ITA ITALY DNS       

1 6 SUI SWITZERLAND DNS       
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 Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

50m 100m 150m 200m 250m 300m 350m 400m PTS

450m 500m 550m 600m 650m 700m 750m

800m FREESTYLE MEN
PRELIMINARY

Event 33
07 AUG 2018 - 10:18

WR   7:32.12   ZHANG Lin CHN1987 Rome (ITA) 29 JUL 200955.20 1:52.55 3:46.79
WJ   7:45.67   Target Time    
ER   7:40.77   DETTI Gabriele ITA1994 Budapest (HUN) 26 JUL 201755.29 1:53.17 3:50.38
EJ   7:51.97   Target Time    
CR   7:42.33   PALTRINIERI Gregorio ITA1994 London (GBR) 20 MAY 201655.88 1:53.06 3:49.06

HEAT 1 OF 3
1 4 MOGIC Marin CRO 15 JAN 1999 0.78 7:51.78 880 q

27.59(2) 56.76(1) 1:26.24(1) 1:55.91(1) 2:25.71(1) 2:55.43(1) 3:25.45(1) 3:55.12(1)
29.17 29.48 29.67 29.80 29.72 30.02 29.67

4:25.04(1) 4:54.86(1) 5:24.72(1) 5:54.48(1) 6:24.41(1) 6:54.19(1) 7:23.54(1)
29.92 29.82 29.86 29.76 29.93 29.78 29.35 28.24

2 6 CELIC Vuk SRB 07 NOV 1996 0.80 7:56.58 4.80 853
27.62(3) 57.18(2) 1:26.85(3) 1:56.78(3) 2:26.96(3) 2:56.88(3) 3:27.11(3) 3:57.07(3)

29.56 29.67 29.93 30.18 29.92 30.23 29.96
4:27.34(3) 4:57.05(3) 5:27.32(2) 5:57.21(2) 6:27.40(2) 6:57.30(2) 7:27.68(2)

30.27 29.71 30.27 29.89 30.19 29.90 30.38 28.90
3 5 DERBYSHIRE Tom GBR 13 MAY 1998 0.70 7:58.26 6.48 844

27.74(4) 57.19(3) 1:26.78(2) 1:56.44(2) 2:26.26(2) 2:56.29(2) 3:26.24(2) 3:56.28(2)
29.45 29.59 29.66 29.82 30.03 29.95 30.04

4:26.44(2) 4:56.80(2) 5:27.50(3) 5:57.94(3) 6:28.33(3) 6:59.01(3) 7:29.27(3)
30.16 30.36 30.70 30.44 30.39 30.68 30.26 28.99

4 3 ESCRITS MANOSA Albert ESP 22 SEP 1998 0.75 8:01.39 9.61 828
28.04(5) 57.45(5) 1:27.42(4) 1:57.50(4) 2:27.62(4) 2:57.90(4) 3:28.22(4) 3:58.46(4)

29.41 29.97 30.08 30.12 30.28 30.32 30.24
4:28.81(4) 4:59.18(4) 5:29.85(4) 6:00.29(4) 6:30.88(4) 7:01.29(4) 7:31.76(4)

30.35 30.37 30.67 30.44 30.59 30.41 30.47 29.63
5 2 SCARLAT Bogdan-Andrei ROU 08 OCT 1997 0.73 8:03.98 12.20 815

28.22(7) 58.36(7) 1:28.30(7) 1:58.67(6) 2:28.69(5) 2:59.17(5) 3:29.23(5) 3:59.78(5)
30.14 29.94 30.37 30.02 30.48 30.06 30.55

4:29.89(5) 5:00.62(5) 5:31.12(5) 6:02.08(5) 6:32.89(5) 7:03.95(5) 7:34.31(5)
30.11 30.73 30.50 30.96 30.81 31.06 30.36 29.67

6 1 PINA Guilherme Filipe POR 21 JUL 1998 0.75 8:07.96 16.18 795
28.10(6) 58.30(6) 1:28.26(6) 1:58.89(7) 2:29.11(6) 2:59.76(6) 3:30.29(6) 4:01.29(6)

30.20 29.96 30.63 30.22 30.65 30.53 31.00
4:32.35(6) 5:03.54(6) 5:34.26(6) 6:05.52(6) 6:36.37(6) 7:07.46(6) 7:38.22(6)

31.06 31.19 30.72 31.26 30.85 31.09 30.76 29.74
7 7 GEORGAKOPOULOS Andreas GRE 09 SEP 2000 0.76 8:25.42 33.64 715

27.54(1) 57.42(4) 1:27.64(5) 1:58.39(5) 2:29.43(7) 3:00.84(7) 3:32.69(7) 4:04.62(7)
29.88 30.22 30.75 31.04 31.41 31.85 31.93

4:36.92(7) 5:09.30(7) 5:42.22(7) 6:15.20(7) 6:48.41(7) 7:21.27(7) 7:54.27(7)
32.30 32.38 32.92 32.98 33.21 32.86 33.00 31.15

8 0 BERDAKU Frenc ALB 15 AUG 2000 0.78 8:44.70 52.92 639
29.86(8) 1:01.89(8) 1:34.41(8) 2:07.63(8) 2:40.35(8) 3:13.53(8) 3:45.95(8) 4:19.14(8)

32.03 32.52 33.22 32.72 33.18 32.42 33.19
4:51.86(8) 5:25.49(8) 5:58.93(8) 6:32.80(8) 7:06.23(8) 7:39.65(8) 8:12.32(8)

32.72 33.63 33.44 33.87 33.43 33.42 32.67 32.38

NOT CLASSIFIED

9 GOGA Spiro ALB 04 MAR 2001 DNS
8 SHEMBEREV Maksym AZE 25 SEP 1993 DNS

    Issued: 07 AUG 2018 at 10:31

HEAT 2 OF 3
1 5 ROMANCHUK Mykhaylo UKR 07 AUG 1996 0.78 7:49.96 890 q

28.42(9) 58.12(8) 1:27.86(7) 1:57.43(6) 2:27.15(6) 2:56.74(5) 3:26.45(4) 3:56.13(2)
29.70 29.74 29.57 29.72 29.59 29.71 29.68

4:25.71(2) 4:55.34(2) 5:24.58(2) 5:54.23(2) 6:23.59(2) 6:53.05(2) 7:22.29(2)
29.58 29.63 29.24 29.65 29.36 29.46 29.24 27.67

 SWMM800MFR------------HEAT--------_73A2 Data Processing and Timing by Microplus Informatica  - www.microplustiming.com Page 1

Report Created  07 AUG 2018 at 11:11



RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

2 4 PALTRINIERI Gregorio ITA 05 SEP 1994 0.75 7:50.08 0.12 889 q
28.35(8) 57.95(7) 1:27.70(4) 1:57.33(4) 2:26.94(5) 2:56.66(4) 3:26.33(3) 3:56.00(1)

29.60 29.75 29.63 29.61 29.72 29.67 29.67
4:25.44(1) 4:54.91(1) 5:24.30(1) 5:53.98(1) 6:23.51(1) 6:52.99(1) 7:22.24(1)

29.44 29.47 29.39 29.68 29.53 29.48 29.25 27.84
3 2 MICKA Jan CZE 15 JAN 1995 0.73 7:52.14 2.18 878 q

27.70(2) 57.79(5) 1:27.74(6) 1:57.86(7) 2:26.82(3) 2:56.51(2) 3:26.25(2) 3:56.53(4)
30.09 29.95 30.12 28.96 29.69 29.74 30.28

4:25.91(3) 4:55.80(4) 5:25.28(3) 5:55.35(4) 6:24.93(4) 6:55.05(4) 7:24.53(5)
29.38 29.89 29.48 30.07 29.58 30.12 29.48 27.61

4 7 JOLY Damien FRA 04 JUN 1992 0.71 7:52.54 2.58 875 q
28.02(7) 57.28(2) 1:27.30(3) 1:56.83(3) 2:26.74(2) 2:56.53(3) 3:26.84(5) 3:56.35(3)

29.26 30.02 29.53 29.91 29.79 30.31 29.51
4:26.18(5) 4:55.68(3) 5:25.41(4) 5:55.02(3) 6:24.77(3) 6:54.43(3) 7:24.18(3)

29.83 29.50 29.73 29.61 29.75 29.66 29.75 28.36
5 1 ACERENZA Domenico ITA 19 JAN 1995 0.71 7:52.80 2.84 874 q

27.74(3) 57.40(3) 1:26.84(2) 1:56.52(1) 2:26.21(1) 2:56.42(1) 3:26.22(1) 3:56.58(5)
29.66 29.44 29.68 29.69 30.21 29.80 30.36

4:26.02(4) 4:55.92(5) 5:25.48(5) 5:55.50(5) 6:24.95(5) 6:55.11(5) 7:24.28(4)
29.44 29.90 29.56 30.02 29.45 30.16 29.17 28.52

6 3 AUBOECK Felix AUT 19 DEC 1996 0.78 7:55.56 5.60 859
27.88(5) 57.87(6) 1:27.73(5) 1:57.40(5) 2:27.22(7) 2:56.97(6) 3:26.95(6) 3:56.80(6)

29.99 29.86 29.67 29.82 29.75 29.98 29.85
4:26.92(6) 4:56.93(6) 5:27.38(6) 5:57.50(6) 6:27.80(6) 6:57.83(6) 7:27.73(6)

30.12 30.01 30.45 30.12 30.30 30.03 29.90 27.83
7 8 DRUZHININ Ilya RUS 23 APR 1998 0.72 7:57.54 7.58 848

27.14(1) 56.74(1) 1:26.63(1) 1:56.79(2) 2:26.93(4) 2:56.98(7) 3:27.02(7) 3:57.09(7)
29.60 29.89 30.16 30.14 30.05 30.04 30.07

4:27.22(7) 4:57.54(7) 5:27.89(7) 5:58.37(7) 6:28.72(7) 6:59.20(7) 7:28.89(7)
30.13 30.32 30.35 30.48 30.35 30.48 29.69 28.65

8 0 ZABOROWSKI Filip POL 25 JUL 1994 0.72 8:06.48 16.52 802
27.95(6) 58.27(9) 1:28.34(9) 1:58.96(9) 2:29.09(9) 2:59.73(9) 3:30.19(9) 4:01.00(9)

30.32 30.07 30.62 30.13 30.64 30.46 30.81
4:31.53(9) 5:02.45(8) 5:32.96(8) 6:04.13(8) 6:34.75(8) 7:05.83(8) 7:36.55(8)

30.53 30.92 30.51 31.17 30.62 31.08 30.72 29.93
9 9 LAKATOS David HUN 25 MAR 1999 0.81 8:07.51 17.55 797

27.81(4) 57.76(4) 1:28.00(8) 1:58.52(8) 2:28.71(8) 2:59.33(8) 3:29.87(8) 4:00.65(8)
29.95 30.24 30.52 30.19 30.62 30.54 30.78

4:31.41(8) 5:02.65(9) 5:33.57(9) 6:04.78(9) 6:35.85(9) 7:06.98(9) 7:37.89(9)
30.76 31.24 30.92 31.21 31.07 31.13 30.91 29.62

NOT CLASSIFIED

6 AUBRY David FRA 08 NOV 1996 DNS

    Issued: 07 AUG 2018 at 10:40

HEAT 3 OF 3
1 3 WELLBROCK Florian GER 19 AUG 1997 0.71 7:53.62 869 q

27.16(2) 56.50(2) 1:26.61(2) 1:56.51(3) 2:26.84(4) 2:56.78(2) 3:26.87(2) 3:56.50(1)
29.34 30.11 29.90 30.33 29.94 30.09 29.63

4:26.70(1) 4:56.47(1) 5:26.53(1) 5:56.12(1) 6:26.04(1) 6:55.78(1) 7:25.31(1)
30.20 29.77 30.06 29.59 29.92 29.74 29.53 28.31

2 5 CHRISTIANSEN Henrik NOR 09 OCT 1996 0.72 7:53.94 0.32 868 q
27.49(4) 56.98(5) 1:26.86(5) 1:56.83(5) 2:26.67(2) 2:56.53(1) 3:26.57(1) 3:56.55(2)

29.49 29.88 29.97 29.84 29.86 30.04 29.98
4:26.77(2) 4:56.77(2) 5:27.00(5) 5:56.94(4) 6:26.91(3) 6:56.45(3) 7:25.85(3)

30.22 30.00 30.23 29.94 29.97 29.54 29.40 28.09
3 2 FROLOV Sergiy UKR 14 APR 1992 0.75 7:54.31 0.69 866 R

27.51(5) 56.94(4) 1:26.98(7) 1:56.72(4) 2:26.98(6) 2:57.22(6) 3:27.16(6) 3:57.10(4)
29.43 30.04 29.74 30.26 30.24 29.94 29.94

4:27.00(5) 4:57.03(4) 5:26.99(4) 5:56.87(2) 6:26.62(2) 6:56.40(2) 7:25.72(2)
29.90 30.03 29.96 29.88 29.75 29.78 29.32 28.59

3 6 JOHANSSON Victor SWE 13 SEP 1998 0.68 7:54.31 0.69 866 R
27.77(7) 57.13(6) 1:27.16(9) 1:56.94(7) 2:27.03(7) 2:57.06(4) 3:27.01(4) 3:56.77(3)

29.36 30.03 29.78 30.09 30.03 29.95 29.76
4:26.96(4) 4:56.81(3) 5:26.97(3) 5:56.87(2) 6:26.94(4) 6:56.62(4) 7:26.04(5)

30.19 29.85 30.16 29.90 30.07 29.68 29.42 28.27
5 1 IPSEN Anton Oerskov DEN 04 SEP 1994 0.69 7:54.34 0.72 865

27.77(7) 57.42(8) 1:26.85(4) 1:57.04(8) 2:26.76(3) 2:57.04(3) 3:26.88(3) 3:57.11(5)
29.65 29.43 30.19 29.72 30.28 29.84 30.23

4:26.80(3) 4:57.03(4) 5:26.85(2) 5:57.16(6) 6:26.96(5) 6:56.86(5) 7:26.01(4)
29.69 30.23 29.82 30.31 29.80 29.90 29.15 28.33

6 4 WOJDAK Wojciech POL 13 MAR 1996 0.76 7:56.83 3.21 852
27.41(3) 56.93(3) 1:26.92(6) 1:56.92(6) 2:27.10(9) 2:57.23(7) 3:27.37(7) 3:57.19(6)

29.52 29.99 30.00 30.18 30.13 30.14 29.82
4:27.25(7) 4:57.15(6) 5:27.23(6) 5:56.99(5) 6:27.18(6) 6:57.28(6) 7:27.40(6)

30.06 29.90 30.08 29.76 30.19 30.10 30.12 29.43
7 0 LELLIOTT Jay GBR 01 FEB 1995 0.65 7:58.67 5.05 842

27.52(6) 57.24(7) 1:27.00(8) 1:57.18(9) 2:26.91(5) 2:57.21(5) 3:27.04(5) 3:57.49(7)
29.72 29.76 30.18 29.73 30.30 29.83 30.45

4:27.06(6) 4:57.47(7) 5:27.34(7) 5:57.82(7) 6:27.51(7) 6:58.23(7) 7:28.50(7)
29.57 30.41 29.87 30.48 29.69 30.72 30.27 30.17
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

8 7 MUEHLLEITNER Henning GER 15 JUL 1997 0.81 7:58.77 5.15 842
27.97(9) 57.42(8) 1:26.78(3) 1:56.46(2) 2:27.04(8) 2:57.24(9) 3:27.81(8) 3:58.01(8)

29.45 29.36 29.68 30.58 30.20 30.57 30.20
4:27.80(8) 4:57.93(8) 5:28.09(8) 5:58.08(8) 6:28.50(8) 6:59.00(8) 7:29.64(8)

29.79 30.13 30.16 29.99 30.42 30.50 30.64 29.13
9 8 ZELLMANN Poul GER 02 SEP 1995 0.76 8:03.07 9.45 819

27.14(1) 56.41(1) 1:26.34(1) 1:56.38(1) 2:26.64(1) 2:57.23(7) 3:27.90(9) 3:58.39(9)
29.27 29.93 30.04 30.26 30.59 30.67 30.49

4:28.82(9) 4:59.21(9) 5:29.98(9) 6:00.94(9) 6:32.24(9) 7:02.99(9) 7:33.73(9)
30.43 30.39 30.77 30.96 31.30 30.75 30.74 29.34

    Issued: 07 AUG 2018 at 10:49
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 Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

50m 100m 150m 200m 250m 300m 350m 400m PTS

450m 500m 550m 600m 650m 700m 750m

800m FREESTYLE MEN
PRELIMINARY

Event 33
07 AUG 2018 - 10:18

WR   7:32.12   ZHANG Lin CHN1987 Rome (ITA) 29 JUL 200955.20 1:52.55 3:46.79
WJ   7:45.67   Target Time    
ER   7:40.77   DETTI Gabriele ITA1994 Budapest (HUN) 26 JUL 201755.29 1:53.17 3:50.38
EJ   7:51.97   Target Time    
CR   7:42.33   PALTRINIERI Gregorio ITA1994 London (GBR) 20 MAY 201655.88 1:53.06 3:49.06

1 2 5 ROMANCHUK Mykhaylo UKR 07 AUG 1996 0.78 7:49.96 890 q
28.42 58.12 1:27.86 1:57.43 2:27.15 2:56.74 3:26.45 3:56.13         

29.70 29.74 29.57 29.72 29.59 29.71 29.68
4:25.71 4:55.34 5:24.58 5:54.23 6:23.59 6:53.05 7:22.29         

29.58 29.63 29.24 29.65 29.36 29.46 29.24 27.67
2 2 4 PALTRINIERI Gregorio ITA 05 SEP 1994 0.75 7:50.08 0.12 889 q

28.35 57.95 1:27.70 1:57.33 2:26.94 2:56.66 3:26.33 3:56.00         

29.60 29.75 29.63 29.61 29.72 29.67 29.67
4:25.44 4:54.91 5:24.30 5:53.98 6:23.51 6:52.99 7:22.24         

29.44 29.47 29.39 29.68 29.53 29.48 29.25 27.84
3 1 4 MOGIC Marin CRO 15 JAN 1999 0.78 7:51.78 1.82 880 q

27.59 56.76 1:26.24 1:55.91 2:25.71 2:55.43 3:25.45 3:55.12         

29.17 29.48 29.67 29.80 29.72 30.02 29.67
4:25.04 4:54.86 5:24.72 5:54.48 6:24.41 6:54.19 7:23.54         

29.92 29.82 29.86 29.76 29.93 29.78 29.35 28.24
4 2 2 MICKA Jan CZE 15 JAN 1995 0.73 7:52.14 2.18 878 q

27.70 57.79 1:27.74 1:57.86 2:26.82 2:56.51 3:26.25 3:56.53         

30.09 29.95 30.12 28.96 29.69 29.74 30.28
4:25.91 4:55.80 5:25.28 5:55.35 6:24.93 6:55.05 7:24.53         

29.38 29.89 29.48 30.07 29.58 30.12 29.48 27.61
5 2 7 JOLY Damien FRA 04 JUN 1992 0.71 7:52.54 2.58 875 q

28.02 57.28 1:27.30 1:56.83 2:26.74 2:56.53 3:26.84 3:56.35         

29.26 30.02 29.53 29.91 29.79 30.31 29.51
4:26.18 4:55.68 5:25.41 5:55.02 6:24.77 6:54.43 7:24.18         

29.83 29.50 29.73 29.61 29.75 29.66 29.75 28.36
6 2 1 ACERENZA Domenico ITA 19 JAN 1995 0.71 7:52.80 2.84 874 q

27.74 57.40 1:26.84 1:56.52 2:26.21 2:56.42 3:26.22 3:56.58         

29.66 29.44 29.68 29.69 30.21 29.80 30.36
4:26.02 4:55.92 5:25.48 5:55.50 6:24.95 6:55.11 7:24.28         

29.44 29.90 29.56 30.02 29.45 30.16 29.17 28.52
7 3 3 WELLBROCK Florian GER 19 AUG 1997 0.71 7:53.62 3.66 869 q

27.16 56.50 1:26.61 1:56.51 2:26.84 2:56.78 3:26.87 3:56.50         

29.34 30.11 29.90 30.33 29.94 30.09 29.63
4:26.70 4:56.47 5:26.53 5:56.12 6:26.04 6:55.78 7:25.31         

30.20 29.77 30.06 29.59 29.92 29.74 29.53 28.31
8 3 5 CHRISTIANSEN Henrik NOR 09 OCT 1996 0.72 7:53.94 3.98 868 q

27.49 56.98 1:26.86 1:56.83 2:26.67 2:56.53 3:26.57 3:56.55         

29.49 29.88 29.97 29.84 29.86 30.04 29.98
4:26.77 4:56.77 5:27.00 5:56.94 6:26.91 6:56.45 7:25.85         

30.22 30.00 30.23 29.94 29.97 29.54 29.40 28.09
9 3 2 FROLOV Sergiy UKR 14 APR 1992 0.75 7:54.31 4.35 866 R

27.51 56.94 1:26.98 1:56.72 2:26.98 2:57.22 3:27.16 3:57.10         

29.43 30.04 29.74 30.26 30.24 29.94 29.94
4:27.00 4:57.03 5:26.99 5:56.87 6:26.62 6:56.40 7:25.72         

29.90 30.03 29.96 29.88 29.75 29.78 29.32 28.59
9 3 6 JOHANSSON Victor SWE 13 SEP 1998 0.68 7:54.31 4.35 866 R

27.77 57.13 1:27.16 1:56.94 2:27.03 2:57.06 3:27.01 3:56.77         

29.36 30.03 29.78 30.09 30.03 29.95 29.76
4:26.96 4:56.81 5:26.97 5:56.87 6:26.94 6:56.62 7:26.04         

30.19 29.85 30.16 29.90 30.07 29.68 29.42 28.27
11 3 1 IPSEN Anton Oerskov DEN 04 SEP 1994 0.69 7:54.34 4.38 865

27.77 57.42 1:26.85 1:57.04 2:26.76 2:57.04 3:26.88 3:57.11         

29.65 29.43 30.19 29.72 30.28 29.84 30.23
4:26.80 4:57.03 5:26.85 5:57.16 6:26.96 6:56.86 7:26.01         

29.69 30.23 29.82 30.31 29.80 29.90 29.15 28.33
12 2 3 AUBOECK Felix AUT 19 DEC 1996 0.78 7:55.56 5.60 859

27.88 57.87 1:27.73 1:57.40 2:27.22 2:56.97 3:26.95 3:56.80         

29.99 29.86 29.67 29.82 29.75 29.98 29.85
4:26.92 4:56.93 5:27.38 5:57.50 6:27.80 6:57.83 7:27.73         

30.12 30.01 30.45 30.12 30.30 30.03 29.90 27.83
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

13 1 6 CELIC Vuk SRB 07 NOV 1996 0.80 7:56.58 6.62 853
27.62 57.18 1:26.85 1:56.78 2:26.96 2:56.88 3:27.11 3:57.07         

29.56 29.67 29.93 30.18 29.92 30.23 29.96
4:27.34 4:57.05 5:27.32 5:57.21 6:27.40 6:57.30 7:27.68         

30.27 29.71 30.27 29.89 30.19 29.90 30.38 28.90
14 3 4 WOJDAK Wojciech POL 13 MAR 1996 0.76 7:56.83 6.87 852

27.41 56.93 1:26.92 1:56.92 2:27.10 2:57.23 3:27.37 3:57.19         

29.52 29.99 30.00 30.18 30.13 30.14 29.82
4:27.25 4:57.15 5:27.23 5:56.99 6:27.18 6:57.28 7:27.40         

30.06 29.90 30.08 29.76 30.19 30.10 30.12 29.43
15 2 8 DRUZHININ Ilya RUS 23 APR 1998 0.72 7:57.54 7.58 848

27.14 56.74 1:26.63 1:56.79 2:26.93 2:56.98 3:27.02 3:57.09         

29.60 29.89 30.16 30.14 30.05 30.04 30.07
4:27.22 4:57.54 5:27.89 5:58.37 6:28.72 6:59.20 7:28.89         

30.13 30.32 30.35 30.48 30.35 30.48 29.69 28.65
16 1 5 DERBYSHIRE Tom GBR 13 MAY 1998 0.70 7:58.26 8.30 844

27.74 57.19 1:26.78 1:56.44 2:26.26 2:56.29 3:26.24 3:56.28         

29.45 29.59 29.66 29.82 30.03 29.95 30.04
4:26.44 4:56.80 5:27.50 5:57.94 6:28.33 6:59.01 7:29.27         

30.16 30.36 30.70 30.44 30.39 30.68 30.26 28.99
17 3 0 LELLIOTT Jay GBR 01 FEB 1995 0.65 7:58.67 8.71 842

27.52 57.24 1:27.00 1:57.18 2:26.91 2:57.21 3:27.04 3:57.49         

29.72 29.76 30.18 29.73 30.30 29.83 30.45
4:27.06 4:57.47 5:27.34 5:57.82 6:27.51 6:58.23 7:28.50         

29.57 30.41 29.87 30.48 29.69 30.72 30.27 30.17
18 3 7 MUEHLLEITNER Henning GER 15 JUL 1997 0.81 7:58.77 8.81 842

27.97 57.42 1:26.78 1:56.46 2:27.04 2:57.24 3:27.81 3:58.01         

29.45 29.36 29.68 30.58 30.20 30.57 30.20
4:27.80 4:57.93 5:28.09 5:58.08 6:28.50 6:59.00 7:29.64         

29.79 30.13 30.16 29.99 30.42 30.50 30.64 29.13
19 1 3 ESCRITS MANOSA Albert ESP 22 SEP 1998 0.75 8:01.39 11.43 828

28.04 57.45 1:27.42 1:57.50 2:27.62 2:57.90 3:28.22 3:58.46         

29.41 29.97 30.08 30.12 30.28 30.32 30.24
4:28.81 4:59.18 5:29.85 6:00.29 6:30.88 7:01.29 7:31.76         

30.35 30.37 30.67 30.44 30.59 30.41 30.47 29.63
20 3 8 ZELLMANN Poul GER 02 SEP 1995 0.76 8:03.07 13.11 819

27.14 56.41 1:26.34 1:56.38 2:26.64 2:57.23 3:27.90 3:58.39         

29.27 29.93 30.04 30.26 30.59 30.67 30.49
4:28.82 4:59.21 5:29.98 6:00.94 6:32.24 7:02.99 7:33.73         

30.43 30.39 30.77 30.96 31.30 30.75 30.74 29.34
21 1 2 SCARLAT Bogdan-Andrei ROU 08 OCT 1997 0.73 8:03.98 14.02 815

28.22 58.36 1:28.30 1:58.67 2:28.69 2:59.17 3:29.23 3:59.78         

30.14 29.94 30.37 30.02 30.48 30.06 30.55
4:29.89 5:00.62 5:31.12 6:02.08 6:32.89 7:03.95 7:34.31         

30.11 30.73 30.50 30.96 30.81 31.06 30.36 29.67
22 2 0 ZABOROWSKI Filip POL 25 JUL 1994 0.72 8:06.48 16.52 802

27.95 58.27 1:28.34 1:58.96 2:29.09 2:59.73 3:30.19 4:01.00         

30.32 30.07 30.62 30.13 30.64 30.46 30.81
4:31.53 5:02.45 5:32.96 6:04.13 6:34.75 7:05.83 7:36.55         

30.53 30.92 30.51 31.17 30.62 31.08 30.72 29.93
23 2 9 LAKATOS David HUN 25 MAR 1999 0.81 8:07.51 17.55 797

27.81 57.76 1:28.00 1:58.52 2:28.71 2:59.33 3:29.87 4:00.65         

29.95 30.24 30.52 30.19 30.62 30.54 30.78
4:31.41 5:02.65 5:33.57 6:04.78 6:35.85 7:06.98 7:37.89         

30.76 31.24 30.92 31.21 31.07 31.13 30.91 29.62
24 1 1 PINA Guilherme Filipe POR 21 JUL 1998 0.75 8:07.96 18.00 795

28.10 58.30 1:28.26 1:58.89 2:29.11 2:59.76 3:30.29 4:01.29         

30.20 29.96 30.63 30.22 30.65 30.53 31.00
4:32.35 5:03.54 5:34.26 6:05.52 6:36.37 7:07.46 7:38.22         

31.06 31.19 30.72 31.26 30.85 31.09 30.76 29.74
25 1 7 GEORGAKOPOULOS Andreas GRE 09 SEP 2000 0.76 8:25.42 35.46 715

27.54 57.42 1:27.64 1:58.39 2:29.43 3:00.84 3:32.69 4:04.62         

29.88 30.22 30.75 31.04 31.41 31.85 31.93
4:36.92 5:09.30 5:42.22 6:15.20 6:48.41 7:21.27 7:54.27         

32.30 32.38 32.92 32.98 33.21 32.86 33.00 31.15
26 1 0 BERDAKU Frenc ALB 15 AUG 2000 0.78 8:44.70 54.74 639

29.86 1:01.89 1:34.41 2:07.63 2:40.35 3:13.53 3:45.95 4:19.14         

32.03 32.52 33.22 32.72 33.18 32.42 33.19
4:51.86 5:25.49 5:58.93 6:32.80 7:06.23 7:39.65 8:12.32         

32.72 33.63 33.44 33.87 33.43 33.42 32.67 32.38

NOT CLASSIFIED

2 6 AUBRY David FRA 08 NOV 1996 DNS
1 9 GOGA Spiro ALB 04 MAR 2001 DNS
1 8 SHEMBEREV Maksym AZE 25 SEP 1993 DNS
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